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ABHA JAIN H L JAIN BUSINESS
B-4 GAURAV KUNJ MANSAROVAR 
COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226012
STYR00000000A0000
553

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ABHIREET INVT TRADIN PV LTD NA
ABHIREET INVT  TRAD PVT LTD 
SHOP NO 2SAI MINAR SAI BABA 
COMP LEXGOREGAON (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063
STYR00000000C0013
369

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

AJAY MEHTA BALWANTRAI BUSINESS
CO MS R D CHOKSI 2211 MANEK 
CHOWK  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000A0000
230

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

AJAYKUMAR MANAV PROFESSIONAL MANAV CLINIC NALA ROAD  PATNA INDIA BIHAR 800003
STYR00000000A0000
370

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

AJIT MANGESH GOKARN MANGESH BUSINESS
LAXMI NARAYAN NIVAS 7TH ROAD 
KHAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400052
STYR00000000A0000
217

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

AJITKUMAR HAMIRMAL BAFNA BUSINESS
187-A1 MUMBADEVI ROAD   
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002
STYR00000000A0000
035

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

AKSHAYA JAYANTILAL SHAH JAYANTILAL
CO MS UFICS 103 1ST FLOOR 
RIDDHI-SIDDHI APPT SONI FALIA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003
STYR00000000A0002
061

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

ALKA RAJENDRA DHRONA RAJENDRA HOUSEHOLD
B14 RAJSHREE APT DATTATRAY 
CROSS RD SANTACRUZE [W] 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000A0000
828

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

AMARLAL VASUMAL KUKREJA VASUMAL BUSINESS
7TH SHAKTI VILLA 1ST FLOOR 
GORAS WADI MALAD (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064
STYR00000000A0000
934

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

AMTHAJI LADHAJI THAKUR PROFESSIONAL
NAVA KA THELA OS PREM 
DARWAJA  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000A0000
049

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

ANIL AGARWAL SITARAM BUSINESS
DU-53 VISHAKHA ENCLAVE 
PITAMPURA  NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110034
STYR00000000A0000
901

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

ANIL KANUBHAI PARIKH KANUBHAI INVESTOR
798 VERAI PADAS POLE KHADIA 
CHAR RASTA KHADIA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000A0001
756

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ANIL UTTAMCHAND KHIVANSARA UTTAMCHAND BUSINESS

T 34502 BROOKLYN HILLS OPP 
SHASTRI NAGAR LOKHANDWALA 
COMPLEX ANDHERI - WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400053
STYR00000000A0001
842

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3100.00 13-AUG-2025

ANITA D BETALA DHANRAJ BUSINESS
4751 KIKA STREET IIND FLOOR 
ROOM NO 19 MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000A0001
001

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ANITA I SABNANI ISHWAR STUDENT
11-12 RISHIKESH 3RD FLOOR 4TH 
ROAD KHAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400052
STYR00000000A0000
968

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ANJALI BHARAT GADA BHARAT INVESTOR
13 MEGDOOT BUILDING PESTOM 
SAGAR ROAD NO 4 CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400089
STYR00000000A0001
247

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ANJANKUMAR BHATTACHARYA SERVICE

CO H J SHAH  ASSOCIATES 38B 
CHAPPRA BLDG N C KELKAR ROAD 
OPP PLAZA CINEMA DADAR [W] 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400028
STYR00000000A0001
659

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

ANKUR SHAH JAYESH STUDENT
11-B RAJNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 
AKOTA STADIUM  BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390020
STYR00000000A0001
163

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the amount credited to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-1_Purpose-2

Sum of dividend on shares transferred to IEPF 1594503.00

Sum of Others Investment types 0.00

Surrender of shares under Section 236 of Companies, Act 2013 0.00

Proceeds realized on delisting of companies/banks with respect to shares 
transferred to IEPF

0.00

Proceeds realized on winding up of companies/banks with respect to 
shares transferred to IEPF

0.00
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Clear



ANNAMMA THOMAS M T THOMAS HOUSEHOLD
210 ANANDNAGAR BADAL COSOC 
VILLAGE ROAD BHANDUP (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400078
STYR00000000A0000
838

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ANUJ V PARIKH VINODCHANDRA BUSINESS
 KALYAN  7LALLUBHAI PARK NR 
STXAVIERS COLLEGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380009
STYR00000000A0001
316

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ANUPA ANANT NAIK ANANT INVESTOR
CO ANUPA TRADING COMPANY 7 
GRACE CHURCH ESTATE MARGAO 
GOA

INDIA GOA 403001
STYR00000000A0001
733

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ANUPAMA KIRAN SHAH INVESTOR
7 HASUBHAI BUNGLOWS NEAR 
RAJPATH CLUB SATELITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054
STYR00000000A0001
695

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

APPLITECH SOLUTION PVT LTD BUSINESS
301 PRITOSH 3RD FLOOR NR 
DARPAN SCHOOL OF ACADEMY 
USMANPURA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000C0013
558

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

APURVA ASHWIN PATEL ASHWIN BUSINESS
SANJANA 5TH FLOOR 49 VITHAL 
NAGAR SOC 13TH ROAD JUHU 
SCHEME MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049
STYR00000000A0001
614

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

12400.00 13-AUG-2025

ARATI NIRANJAN JANI NIRANJANBHAI BUSINESS
M952 ROOPAL PARK NEAR ANKUR 
BUS STAND NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000A0000
231

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

ARUN BHALLA S BHALLA BUSINESS
434 FOREST LANE SANIK FARM  
NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110068
STYR00000000A0001
431

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

ASCOT
COMMUNICATIO
NS

LTD BUSINESS

CO MEGHRAJ FIN SER PVT LTD 3RD 
FLOOR KHANNA CONSTRUCTION 
HOUS 44 DR R G THADANI MARG 
WORLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400018
STYR00000000A0001
876

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ASHOK GUPTA S S GUPTA SERVICE
27 RAJDHANI NIKUNJ 94P EXTN  
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110092
STYR00000000A0002
113

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ASHOK KIRTANLAL SHAH KIRTANLAL INVESTOR
502 SATELLITE 58 TAGORE ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000A0000
726

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

ASHOK KUNVERJEE SALIA BUSINESS
39 AMBAWADI BUNGLOW SCHEME 
VILLAGE WALIV VASAI - AMBADI 
ROAD VASAI (E) THANA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401208
STYR00000000A0001
612

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ASHWINBHAI BANSILAL SHAH BANSILAL SERVICE
BRAHMANVADA KHARA KUVA  
BORSAD

INDIA GUJARAT 388540
STYR00000000A0001
474

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

B L MALHOTRA RETIRED E-64 MOTI NAGAR   NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI 110001
STYR00000000B0000
621

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

B S YADAV PS YADAV SERVICE
A-14 MAKER KUNDAN GARDENS 
JUHU TARA ROAD SANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049
STYR00000000B0001
245

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

B V
S JAGANNADHA 
RAO

SUBBARAO
15-10-21 KRISHNA NAGAR   
VISHAKHAPATNAM

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530002
STYR00000000B0001
100

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

BABOO LAL LUNIA SERVICE
DY FA  CAO BHARAT ALUMINIUM 
BALCO TOWN SHIP KORBA

INDIA CHATTISGARH 495684
STYR00000000B0000
532

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

BABUBHAI DURLABHJI BAGADIA DURLABHJI BUSINESS
10 LATHIVILLA JETHABHAI LANE 
GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077
STYR00000000B0001
101

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BABULAL BHADARMAL BUSINESS
4 ARISTOVILLA ROW HOUSE 
JODHPUR CHAR RASTA SATELITE 
AHMEDABAD GUJ

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000B0000
578

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

BABULAL HARILAL SHAH HARILAL INVESTOR
25 PEDDER ROAD 62 AJAY 
APPARTMENT  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400026
STYR00000000B0001
069

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BABULAL N SANGHAVI NARAYANMALJI BUSINESS
24-ASUKHANAND CHAWL 4 TH 
FLOORRNO53 CPTANKOPP MOVAR 
BAUG MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000B0001
226

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BADARUDDIN M MISTRY MAHAMADBHAI INVESTOR
OPP BAPU SMRUTI KUNJ MASTERS 
CHALI OUTSIDE SHAHPUR GATE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000B0001
393

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

BALKRISHNNA DATTATRAYA PIMPUTKAR SERVICE
42 ACHARYA CHAWL 
BALGOVINDAS ROAD  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016
STYR00000000B0000
611

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

BALVANT VORA PARMANAND BUSINESS
3-F ANUPAM APARTMENTS BHAGA 
TALAO  SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003
STYR00000000B0001
147

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

BANSIKUMAR JAYANTILAL MODI JAYANTILAL BUSINESS
23 MARKETYARD HATHIKHANA  
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390006
STYR00000000B0001
067

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BANWARILAL JALAN R N JALAN BUSINESS
PUSHP VIHAR APPARTMENT FLAT 
NO-AI BLOCK-E EXIBITION ROAD 
PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001
STYR00000000B0001
864

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025



BARATHI HARIHARAN NA
30 SINGHRA CHARI STREET 
TRIPLICANE CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600005
STYR00000000B0000
906

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

BEENA MAKWANA MAKWANA STUDENT
524-1 ABHINAV SOCIETY SECTOR-
23  GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382023
STYR00000000B0001
464

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BELA SHAH HASMUKH INVESTOR
31 MAYURPANKH SOCIETY BH 
UMIYA VIJAY BUS-STOP SATELITE 
ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000B0002
077

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

24800.00 13-AUG-2025

BHADRA S DAVE SUNIL HOUSEHOLD
CO ANANT ENGINEERS 715 
SHAHAJANAND SHOPPING CENT 
SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380004
STYR00000000B0001
567

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BHAGATRAM SITARAM GUPTA NA
JAS BHAVAN MANDI ROAD  HISSAR 
(HARYANA)

INDIA HARYANA 125001
STYR00000000B0000
514

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BHAMY KRISHNA SHENOY BHAMY RETIRED
CO K P RAO B2 UJWALA 
APARTMENTS KADRI ROAD 
MANGALORE (DK)

INDIA KARNATAKA 575003
STYR00000000B0001
064

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

BHANWARSINGH AMARSINGH CHOHAN SERVICE P O MAKRANA   DISTNAGAUR (RAJ) INDIA RAJASTHAN 341501
STYR00000000B0000
533

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BHARAT BHIKHUBHAI BHATT SERVICE RAM NIWAS PAR FALIA  NAVSARI INDIA GUJARAT 396445
STYR00000000B0000
892

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BHARAT N GANATRA BUSINESS
C-607KOTHAWALA FLATS 
ELLISBRIDGE  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380006
STYR00000000B0001
424

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BHARATBHAI JAYANTILAL MODI JAYANTILAL BUSINESS
4 CHANDRA RATNA APPT 63 
PRITAMNAGAR SOCIETY ELLIS 
BRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380006
STYR00000000B0001
905

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

BHARATI TILAK JAITHA TILAK STUDENT 48 EZRA STREET   CALCUTTA INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001
STYR00000000B0001
022

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

BHAVNA R SHAH RAMESH INVESTOR
D8 JOLLY APARTMENT SARASWATI 
ROAD SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000B0001
637

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

BHIK CHAND MUTHA PROFESSIONAL
B-3 MEGHDOOT OPP C B S SHIVAJI 
ROAD NASIK

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 422002
STYR00000000B0000
837

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BHOOP SINGH YADAV P S YADAV SERVICE
H NO 30 SECTOR-15 (PART-1) 
GURGAON (HARYANA) 

INDIA HARYANA 122001
STYR00000000B0001
292

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BHURA KANA KANA NATHA SERVICE
CO BHARAT RUGHANI BHARAT 
NIVAS 5-WADI PLOT NEAR SBS 
PORBANDAR

INDIA GUJARAT 360575
STYR00000000B0001
892

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

BIPIN UMEDBHAI PATEL UMEDBHAI BUSINESS
U D PATEL  COLONY 204-VIKAS II 
BANK STREET FORT MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400023
STYR00000000B0001
280

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9920.00 13-AUG-2025

BOLAR VITTAL BUSINESS
C-408 JAL VAYU VIHAR 
KAMMANAHALLI MAIN ROAD  
BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560084
STYR00000000B0000
605

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

CASMIR D CRUZ FRANCIS SERVICE
UPPER PONNENGILA HOUSE  TA 
BANTVAL POST AGRAR

INDIA KARNATAKA 574211
STYR00000000C0013
663

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

CHALLA SUBRAHMANYA S MURTHY PROFESSIONAL
PSR SARABHAI CHEMICALS 9-7-120 
VALLALI VARI SLRCT KHAMMAM 
CAP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 507001
STYR00000000C0001
018

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

CHAMPAKBHAI N ADANI BUSINESS
ADANI EXCLUSIVE PIPLAWALA 
KHANCHO RATANPOLE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000C0001
043

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

CHANDANBEN SUTHAR LALUBHAI INVESTOR
20 BALASINOR SOCIETY S V ROAD 
KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400067
STYR00000000C0001
126

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

CHANDAR NANDLAL BHOJWANI NANDLAL BUSINESS
CO S K FINANCE  LEASING CO 
CEMENT ROAD SADAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440001
STYR00000000C0013
665

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

CHANDAR NANDLAL BHOJWANI NANDLAL BUSINESS
CO S K FINANCE  LEASING CO 
CEMENT ROAD SADAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 440001
STYR00000000C0013
666

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

CHANDRA H DOSHI HASMUKH BUSINESS
SHIRIN MANSION 2ND FLOOR 
ROOM NO25 COLSA CROSS LANE 
PB NO 3425 MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400003
STYR00000000C0001
492

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

CHANDRA KANTA PERIWAL SAGAR HOUSEHOLD
CO SPIN CHEM CORPORATION 7 
RABINDRA SARANI  CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001
STYR00000000C0001
500

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

CHANDRAKANT NAGARBHAI PATEL NAGARBHAI FARMER
AT  PO OZARALA TA THASRA  DT 
KAIRA (GUJ)

INDIA GUJARAT 388225
STYR00000000C0001
474

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

CHANDRAKANT P LATHIA PRABHAKAR BUSINESS
2 UNIQUE PARK NR ISRO JODHPUR 
TEKRA SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000C0001
503

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025



CHANDRAVATI DHIRAJ VIRA DHIRAJ SHAMJI HOUSEHOLD
GOVARDHAN BUILDING IIND 
FLOOR ABOVE SUNITI SCHOOL 
PAREKH STREET MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000C0001
255

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4340.00 13-AUG-2025

CHETAN RASIKLAL DHRUV BUSINESS
402 SHANTI SADAN DADABHAI 
ROAD VILE PARLE (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056
STYR00000000C0001
172

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9920.00 13-AUG-2025

CHIMANLAL MAVJI MAVJI BUSINESS
8 MADHAV KUNJ DARASAR LANE 
GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077
STYR00000000C0001
295

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

CHITRA NAGARAJAN HOUSEHOLD
CO SHRI S K GUPTA 603 RADHIKA 
SECTOR 17 VASHI NEW MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400705
STYR00000000C0001
089

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

CITIBANK N A BUSINESS

AMBHATKAL COCITISERVICE 
CITIBANK NASAKHAR 
BHAVANGRFLOO NARIMAN POINT 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400021
STYR00000000C0013
518

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

CITIBANK N A NA
A M BHATKAL (CA) COCITISREVICES 
CITIBANK NA SAKHAR BHAVANGR 
FLOORNARIMAN PONT MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400021
STYR00000000C0013
450

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

CITIBANK N A NA
A M BHATKAL COCITISREVICES 
CITIBANK NA SAKHAR BHAVANGR 
FLOORNARIMAN PONT MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400021
STYR00000000C0013
505

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DAMINI UNIYAL HARI UNIYAL HOUSEHOLD
CO BRIG HARI UNIYAL 
COMMANDANT BEG  CENTRE 
ROORKEE

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 247667
STYR00000000D0003
346

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DEEPAK D DOSHI DEVJIBHAI SERVICE
B-3414 SUMANGAL C H S LTD 
ANAND NAGAR DAHISAR (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400068
STYR00000000D0003
269

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DEEPAK MISHRA RAMESH SERVICE

CO RAKESH CHANDRA SHARMA 
CLOSE TO CANE DEVELOPMENT 
COVNEIL 172 CIVIL LINES BAREILLY 
UP

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243001
STYR00000000D0003
276

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

24.00 13-AUG-2025

DEEPAK RAJENDERLAL KHURANA RAJENDRA BUSINESS
108 MANEK ARCADE OPP TREVENI 
APPT TIMALIA VAD NANPURA 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000D0003
126

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

DEEPENDRA SINGH RAM BUSINESS
CO DR P SINGH BARAHNA SADAN 
MUKHTYAR GANJ SATNA (MP)

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 485001
STYR00000000D0001
902

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

DEV CHAND JAPLOT CHANDER SERVICE
4056 SARVATRA VIHAR NEAR RAJA 
BANGLA KIRKEE PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411003
STYR00000000D0003
190

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DEVIKA VERHANI NARAINDAS HOUSEHOLD
BLOCK C5911182SECTION-25 
BEHIND RATTAN SOAP  
ULHASHNAGAR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421004
STYR00000000D0002
021

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

DHAIRYASHEEL NANASAHEB INGLE BUSINESS 31-E TARABAI PARK   KOLHAPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 245101
STYR00000000D0001
820

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DHANOO GEHANEY RAM RETIRED
74 JUHU VIKRANT SAMARTH 
RAMDAS MARG JUHU SCHEME 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049
STYR00000000D0001
927

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

6200.00 13-AUG-2025

DHARMISTHABE
N

PRAHLADBHAI PATEL HOUSEHOLD
14-79 RUPAL APPARTMENTS 
MAGANPURA RADHASWAMI ROAD 
RANIP AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382480
STYR00000000D0001
823

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DHIRAJLAL CHOKSHI ATMARAM BUSINESS
CO K D JEWELLERS 78 CHINUBHAI 
TOWER ASHRAM ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380009
STYR00000000D0001
673

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DILIP SHOORJI SHOORJI BUSINESS
CUTCH CASTLE TOP FLOOR OPERA 
HOUSE MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000D0003
043

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DILIPKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL BUSINESS
201 SHEETAL BAUG SOCIETY NEAR 
SONAL HOSPITAL NEAR JALARAM 
TEMPLE PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000D0001
693

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

DINANATH GIRDHARILAL BHATIA GIRDHARILAL BUSINESS
30 SWETAMBER NAGAR SOCIETY 
NR ST XAVIERS SCHOOL 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000D0001
565

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1860.00 13-AUG-2025

DINESH DHINGRA BUSINESS
E - 2408 PALAM VIHAR  GURGAON  
HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA 122017
STYR00000000D0006
137

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DINESH F SHAH FOJALAL BUSINESS
121-A SHANTI NAGAR 98 NEPEAN 
SEA ROAD  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006
STYR00000000D0003
177

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

DINESH KUMAR JAIN J D JAIN SERVICE
CO MRJINENDRA JAIN 63B SHRUTI 
A K V MARG YASHODHAN 
GOREGAON [E] MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400063
STYR00000000D0003
378

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025



DINESHCHANDR
A

PATEL RAMLAL PATEL
1 GREEN PARK TANDALJA ROAD  
VADODARA

INDIA GUJARAT 390020
STYR0000000000000
867

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

16740.00 13-AUG-2025

DIVAKAR VINAYAK KHARE VINAYAK BUSINESS
A-401VICTORY HOUSE PITAMBAR 
LANE CHOTANI MARG CROSS LANE 
NO2 MAHIM MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400016
STYR00000000D0006
051

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

DONACIN REBELLO SERVICE

201 REBELLO HERITAGE 2ND 
FLOORAB MOGAVEERA CO-OP 
BANK LTDGUNDOWLI ANDHERI (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400069
STYR00000000D0001
845

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

DR MANUBHAI
ATMARAM 
PANWALA

NA
3 NILKANTH PARK GHATKOPAR 
EAST RD NO 5 RAJWADI MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077
STYR00000000D0003
208

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

DURGA SHIVRAJSINH CHAURASIYA SHIVRAJ SERVICE
B-105 SWAGAT APPARTMENT 
NEAR KARUNA SOCIETY 
NAVAWADAJ AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000D0005
628

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

DWARKA PRASAD NARSINGHDASS NARSINGDASJI BUSINESS
209 HAJOORI CHAMBERS ZAMPA 
BAZAR  SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003
STYR00000000D0003
230

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

992.00 13-AUG-2025

FAZLULLA SHARIEF BUSINESS
13 MIG KHB COLONY UDAYAGIRI II 
STAGE  MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570019
STYR00000000F0013
006

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

G JEEKALAKSHMI V GOLU HOUSEHOLD
172 SEPPAVAYALAR STREET   
DEVAAKOTTAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 623302
STYR00000000G0003
353

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

GAJADHAR KABRA BUSINESS
CO SHIVPRASAD R MANIAR 1038 
NARAYAN PETH ICHAL KARANJI DT 
KALHAPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 245101
STYR00000000G0003
032

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GANDHALI VINAYAK DANI SERVICE

A-8 2ND FLOOR SNO-115 SBI 
HIMALAYA STAFF CO-
OPHSGSOCIETY SHIVTIRTHNAGAR 
PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411038
STYR00000000G0003
585

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

GANGA GHELA GHELA HIRA SERVICE
CO BHARAT RUGHANI 5WADI PLOT 
BHARAT NIVAS NEAR SBS 
PORBANDAR

INDIA GUJARAT 360575
STYR00000000G0008
725

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

GAURAV BHATIA DILIP STUDENT 104-D89 CUFFE PARADE  MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400005
STYR00000000G0008
855

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GAURI SHANKER DAGA BC DAGA SERVICE
P-112 CIT ROAD SCHEME NO VI-M 
PHOOLBAGAN CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700054
STYR00000000G0003
431

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

24.00 13-AUG-2025

GAURIBEN PATEL HOUSEHOLD

A15 KARMACHARI NAGAR VIBHAG-
1 OPP KARMACHARI SHIKSHAN 
TIRTH RANNA PARK GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380061
STYR00000000G0003
013

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GEETA ARVIND JOSHI ARVIND SERVICE
H-1 TYPE BLDG NO 4 FLAT NO 38 
LAKESIDE QTRS IIT POWAI MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400076
STYR00000000G0008
748

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

GEORGE SUNDAR V NAYAGAM X VICTOR SERVICE
B-27 NAVNIT 7 BHARDAWADI 
ROAD ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058
STYR00000000G0003
262

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

GIRIJA NICHANAKI NA
201 UDHARAM HOUSE SANTOSH 
NAGAR HILL ROAD BANDRA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
STYR00000000G0003
107

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GIRISH R SHAH RANCHODDAS INVESTOR

SIDDHI APARTMENT 4TH FLOOR 
BLOCK NO41 SHAKTINAGAR 
ADARSH DUGDHALAYA COMP 
MALAD (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064
STYR00000000G0008
702

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GIRISH RAYCHAND PATEL RAYCHAND SERVICE
19 MANAN SOCI VIBHAG II RANIP 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382480
STYR00000000G0008
749

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

GITA BHARATKUMAR SHAH PROFESSIONAL
9 AKSHADHAM BHAKTIMATA SOC A 
FLOOR BEHIND NEW VIKAS GATE 
PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000G0003
031

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GITA BHATT SERVICE
1424 SHAM SANGAS POLE 
SARANGPUR  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002
STYR00000000G0003
035

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GITANJALI SUBHASH DAHIVADKAR SUBHASH SERVICE
2418 EAST STREET THAKKAR 
HOUSE 4TH FLOOR WING II PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411001
STYR00000000G0003
397

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GITU J JASHNANI JAIRAM BUSINESS
227-G NAR NARAYAN MANDIR 
BLDG 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 15  16 
KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002
STYR00000000G0003
306

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GOKALDAS R TANNA BUSINESS
155A SIR BHALCHANDRA ROAD 
HINDU COLONY DADAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400014
STYR00000000G0003
083

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

GOPAL KHACHANE BABURAO BUSINESS
3 ARHAM APARTMENT OLD 
BOMBAY ROAD  THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400601
STYR00000000G0003
446

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025



GOPAL MUCHHAL SERVICE
CO COLOURS  CHEMICALS 621A 
NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 4TH FLOOR 
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700001
STYR00000000S0009
333

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GOPICHAND SINDHI BUSINESS
CO CHANDUMAL BAKHATRAI 
KABUTAR KHANA KALUPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000G0003
028

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

GOURI SEAL HOUSEHOLD
44 SIKDRAPARA STREET   
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007
STYR00000000G0003
064

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

496.00 13-AUG-2025

GOVIND M MUKUNDAN SERVICE
F-11 NOOR MAHAL APARTMENTS 
TURNER ROAD BANDRA - WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
STYR00000000G0008
721

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

GOWRI PANDURANG PAI K PANDURANG HOUSEHOLD

DOOR NO 16-1-30 BEHIND 
KRISHNA VILLA BALMATTA 
BENDOOR WELL ROAD 
MANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 575002
STYR00000000G0003
401

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

H J SEVAK NA

INTIME SPECTRUM REGISTRY 
LIMITED 308JALDHARA COMPLEX 
OPP MANISHA SOC OFF OLD PADRA 
ROAD VASNA R

INDIA GUJARAT 390007
STYR00000000H0004
040

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

H S BHATT HOUSEHOLD

K6 SANSKAR APARTMENT 
SAYAMAL RAW HOUSE ROAD NEAR 
RAILWAY LINE VEJALPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000H0004
415

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

HAMIRMAL KARAMCHAND BAPNA BUSINESS
187-A1 MUMBADEVI ROAD  
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002
STYR00000000H0003
524

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HANSA CHANDRAKANT GAGLANI CHANDRAKANT HOUSEHOLD
BLOCK NO-6 FLAT NO-12 SHYAM 
NIVAS SOCIETY BREACH CANDY 
BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400026
STYR00000000H0004
781

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HANUMAN PRASAD BUSINESS MAHAZAN TOLI   GHAZIPUR INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 233001
STYR00000000H0003
778

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

HARAKHCHAND KUNVARJI SAVLA NA
CO ELECTRONIC PACKAGING CO C-
1A-9 GIDC ODHAV AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382415
STYR00000000H0003
598

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

HARESH BALVANTRAY KANAKIA BALVANTRAY BUSINESS
NAGRECHA NIVAS 2ND FLOOR 
DADABHAI ROAD VILE PARLE (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056
STYR00000000H0004
528

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HARESHKUMAR CHIMANLAL DARJI CHIMANLAL SERVICE
16 TEACHERS QUARTERS NR G J 
SHARDA MANDIR TA ANAND DIST 
KHEDA VVNAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 388120
STYR00000000H0003
912

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

HARGOVIND PATEL MOHANLAL RETIRED
MARUTI ORTHO HOSPITAL 01 
MARUTI TOWERS SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000H0004
356

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HARINDER KAUR DANG JOGINDERSINGH HOUSEHOLD
748A TAJMAHAL HOTEL BLD 
CHURCH MISSION ROAD 
FATEHPURI DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110006
STYR00000000H0004
572

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

HARIPRASAD KISHANLAL AGRAWAL BUSINESS
BOMBAY MARKET CROSS LANE  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002
STYR00000000H0003
526

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HARISH KUMAR MAROO NA
W C PAPER MILLS LTD DANDELI  
(KARNATAKA)

INDIA KARNATAKA 581325
STYR00000000H0003
573

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HARISHKUMAR KHEMKA BUSINESS
GIRIKUNJ PALIRAM ROAD ANDHERI 
(W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058
STYR00000000H0003
571

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HARISINGH OKHSINGH DABI NA
2-B HATKESHWAR SOCIETY 
KHOKHRA  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380008
STYR00000000H0003
553

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

HARSHA JOGESHBHAI SHAH JOGESHBHAI INVESTOR
1892OPP KAMANVALI POLE DHALS 
POLE ASTODIA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000H0004
413

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HARSHVADAN HATHISINGH SHAH BUSINESS
5 JAYSEFALI PARK OPP UMIA VIJAY 
CO-OP HSG SOC SETALITE ROAD 
JODHPUR AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000H0003
535

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

HARSHVADAN SHAH BUSINESS
5 JAISEFALI PARK OPP UMIYA VIJAY 
CO-OP HSG SOC SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000H0003
561

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

HASMUKHBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL DAHYABHAI BUSINESS
8B SADHANA SOCIETY OPP CIVIL 
HOSPITAL PETLAD ROAD NADIAD

INDIA GUJARAT 387001
STYR00000000H0003
909

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

HASMUKHBHAI ZINABHAI TAILOR ZINABHAI BUSINESS
HARIPURA STREET DISTSURAT  
VYARA

INDIA GUJARAT 394650
STYR00000000H0004
188

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HEENA DINESHKUMAR SHAH DINESHKUMAR SERVICE
14 MANCHHABAI BHAVAN 2ND 
FLOOR NANUBHAI DESAI ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000H0004
303

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025



HEERABEN DHIRAJLAL VITHLANI HOUSEHOLD
8 MAHAJANWADI AGRA ROAD  
KALYAN

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421304
STYR00000000H0003
770

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

HEMANGINI PATEL RAJESH SERVICE
C-12 SWAGAT APPARTMENT 
NEHRU PARK VASTRAPUR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054
STYR00000000H0004
289

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

HEMANT KUMAR BHOL RADHANATH BUSINESS
C-RD-II9 PANDARA PARK NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110003
STYR00000000H0003
876

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

HEMANT S SHAH SHIRISHCHANDRA INVESTOR
SHIKURA OPP RAJPATH CLUB 
GANDHINAGAR SARKHEJ HIGHWAY 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054
STYR00000000H0004
096

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

HEMLATA DESAI RAJANIKANT HOUSEHOLD
11-UTKARSH SOCIETY BEHIND 
POLYTECHNIC COLLAGE P O 
BHOLAV BHARUCH

INDIA GUJARAT 392002
STYR00000000H0004
014

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

HEMLATA R KABUTARWALA RAMESH HOUSEHOLD

CO COLOURTEX LTD AJANTA 
DIMOND INDCOOPSOCNR PA 
TELNAGAR RLY CROSSING 
ASHVINIKUMAR SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395008
STYR00000000H0004
196

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

HEMLATABEN R KABUTARWALA RANESHCHANDRA HOUSEHOLD

CO COLOURTEX LTD AJANTA 
DIMOND INDCOOPSOCNR PA 
TELNAGAR RLY CROSSING 
ASHVINIKUMAR SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395008
STYR00000000H0004
197

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

HIMATBHAI BHAGVANDAS PRAJAPATI SERVICE
BLOCK NOB4 ROON NO72 
VASTRAPUR GOVT COLONY DRIVE 
IN ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380052
STYR00000000H0004
422

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HIMATLAL MOHANLAL SHAH MOHANLAL BUSINESS
B20 SHALIMAR NEXT TO SHOPPERS 
STOP 211-A SV ROAD ANDHERI 
(WEST) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058
STYR00000000H0004
024

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HINA RAJESH SHAH RAJESH HOUSEHOLD
CO SWASTIK ENTERPRISE JOGGERY 
MERCHANT MEHTA MARKET 
SURENDRANAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 363001
STYR00000000H0004
292

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

HIRALAL MATHURDAS GOKANI BUSINESS
3SADHANA NANDAPATKAR ROAD 
VILE PARLE (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400057
STYR00000000H0003
646

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

HIRJI KANVARJI SHAH KUNVARJI BUSINESS
110 JALARAM NAGAR M G ROAD 
GHATKOPAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077
STYR00000000H0003
960

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

ILABEN PRAHLADBHAI PATEL HOUSEHOLD
11B PRASHANT SOCIETY OPP 
STADIUM NAVJIVAN POST 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380014
STYR00000000I00040
12

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ILYAS ABDULLAMIYA SAIYED ABDULLAMIYA SERVICE
1 CORNER FLAT-II NARAYANNAGAR 
ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000I00041
73

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

IMPERIAL CORPPRATE FIN SE LTD NA
102 MITTAL CHAMBERS NARIMAN 
POINT  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400021
STYR00000000I00042
09

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

INDU JAIN HOUSEHOLD
29-RE LANE NO 4F ANAND PARBAT 
IND AREA  NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110005
STYR00000000I00041
43

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

INDUMATI HASMUKHLAL ZAVERI HASMUKHLAL HOUSEHOLD
31ST ANAND WADI 
SUNDERBHUVAN 4TH FLOOR 
BHULESHWAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002
STYR00000000I00041
96

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

ISHWARIBEN M KABUTARWALA MAHESH HOUSEHOLD
CO COLOURTEX LTD AJANTA 
DIMOND INDCOOPSOC RLY 
CROSSING ASHRINIKUMAR SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395008
STYR00000000I00041
71

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

J ADVANEY BUSINESS
DELFIN FINANCE LTD DELFIN 
HOUSE 2-COMMUNITY CENTRE 
EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110065
STYR00000000J00138
09

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9920.00 13-AUG-2025

JAGDISH BAJRANGLAL BUSINESS
JAS BHAVAN  MANDI ROAD  HISSAR 
(HARYANA)

INDIA HARYANA 125001
STYR00000000J00045
05

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

JAGPRASAD PRITHVIPAL PANDEY NA
RAJASTHAN HINDI HIGH SCHOOL 
SHAHIBAG  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380004
STYR00000000J00045
37

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

JAGRUTI D SUKHADIA DHARMESH HOUSEHOLD
58 SHAHAR ROAD 4 GIRIJA 
BHUVAN ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058
STYR00000000J00137
27

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

JAGRUTIBEN B KABUTARWALA BIPINCHANDRA HOUSEHOLD

CO COLOURTEX LTD AJANTA 
DIMOND INDCOOPSOCNR PA 
TELNAGAR RLY 
CROSSINGASHRINIKUMAR SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395008
STYR00000000J00053
49

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

JAI KIRAN PATEL KIRAN HOUSEHOLD
63 NARAYAN BAUG MAIN AVE 
LINKING ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000J00135
60

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

JAISHANKAR NATARAJAN S NATARAJAN PROFESSIONAL
39 MAHENDRA CHAMBERS DR DN 
ROAD FORT  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400001
STYR00000000J00051
36

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025



JANAK PATEL SERVICE
MAVLIWALA BUILDING STATION 
ROAD  ANAND DTKHEDA

INDIA GUJARAT 388001
STYR00000000J00046
84

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

JAYESH BABULAL SHAH BABULAL INVESTOR
1338 NAVJIVAN SOCIETY 
LAMINGTON ROAD  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400008
STYR00000000J00049
95

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

JAYESH D KOTECHA DILIP SERVICE
2-SAGAR TENAMENT OPP DR 
BHUVAS BUNGLOW SAROO 
SELECTION ROAD JAMNAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 361008
STYR00000000J00054
64

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

JAYMALA M KHOKHANI MAHESH HOUSEHOLD
C18 VIKRANT 2ND FLOOR TILAK 
ROAD GHATKOPAR - EAST MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077
STYR00000000J00136
16

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

JAYSHREE RAVINDRANATH S RAVINDRANATH HOUSEHOLD
21B STERLING APARTMENTS 
PEDDAR ROAD  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400026
STYR00000000J00051
98

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

JAYSUKH GOPANI U T GOPANI BUSINESS
4 JAY APPTS OPP TEN BUNGLOW 
GULBAI TEKRA AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000J00137
08

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

JAYSUKH M JAGANI MADHABHAI SERVICE
2283 D TYPE - III NEW MLA 
QUARTERS SECTOR NO 17 
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382017
STYR00000000J00055
41

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

JEH NEVIL JOKHI NEVIL
CO MS U F I C S 103 FIRST 
FLOORRIDDHI-SIDDI APART 
MENTSONI FALIA CHOWK SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003
STYR00000000J00053
23

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

JITENDRA B SHAH BHOGILAL SERVICE

343 YOGESHWAR DHAM GROUND 
FLOORKASAR ALI ROAD OPP R R 
PATIL BUNGLOWS GOKULNAGAR 
BHIWANDI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421302
STYR00000000J00055
82

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

JITENDRA BHAGWANJI RAM BHAGWANJI BUSINESS
14 AKSHAR APARTMENT 30 
INQALAB SOCIETY GULBAI TEKRA 
AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000J00053
26

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9820.00 13-AUG-2025

JITENDRA SAGARMAL AGRAWAL SAGARMAL
B3102 GOYAL INTERCITY OPP T B 
TOWER DRIVE-IN-ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054
STYR00000000J00046
18

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

JIVANLAL TALSIBHAI THAKKER INVESTOR
16 ANANDBAG SOCIETY POST 
BAVLA  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382220
STYR00000000J00047
68

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

JYOTI BHANDARI SURESH HOUSEHOLD
31 AMI ZARNA SAIBABA PARK 
EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064
STYR00000000J00055
93

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

JYOTIBEN UNMESHBHAI SHAH UNMESHBHAI HOUSEHOLD
29 TAGORE PARK NEAR NEHRU 
NAGAR CIRCLE AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000J00048
46

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

JYOTIKA PANKAJ PARIKH PANKAJ BUSINESS
433 KALYAN BUIDING KHADILKAR 
ROAD  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000J00135
71

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

JYOTSNA KIRTIKUMAR SANGHVI KIRIT HOUSEHOLD
305 A WIMALAL APPARTMENT 
MARVE ROAD MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064
STYR00000000J00052
10

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

K CHANDRA SEKHARAN SERVICE
B-15 KUBERA GARDEN 16A3 NIBM 
ROAD KONDHWA PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411048
STYR00000000K0005
052

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

K K GANGANNA HOUSEHOLD
KAVERI KRIPA TEMPLE ROAD 
SOUTH KODAGU PONNAMPET

INDIA KARNATAKA 571216
STYR00000000K0006
557

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

K R SWAMINATHAN K RAMCHANDRAN SERVICE 647 ANJALI SION EAST  MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400022
STYR00000000K0006
478

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

K S S RAMESWARAN SERVICE
911THADIVEERANKOIL 
TRIVANDRUM 

INDIA KERALA 695002
STYR00000000K0007
093

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

K SRINIVAS K SUNDAR RAO SERVICE

1A NIYANT APPARTMENTS 
SATYAGRA CHHAVANI ROAD NEAR 
PREMCHAND NAGAR SATELITE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000K0006
711

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

K SUNDHARAM K SADASIVA SERVICE
NO 64 NYNIAPPA MAISTRY ST 1ST 
FLOOR PARK TOWN CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600003
STYR00000000K0006
028

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

24.00 13-AUG-2025

K V SUNDARAM BUSINESS 250 EDAYAR STREET   COIMBTORE INDIA TAMIL NADU 641001
STYR00000000K0005
038

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KAILASBEN PRABHUDAS SUROTIA PRABHUDAS BUSINESS

104 SHIVSHYAM FLATS OPP L D 
ENGINEERING HOSTEL DR S R 
ROAD NAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000K0005
051

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KALPANA CHAMPAKLAL DALAL CHAMPAKLAL HOUSEHOLD
19 NIKUNJ SOCIETY NR KADAM 
PALLI NANPURA TIMALIYAWAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000K0005
924

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

18600.00 13-AUG-2025



KALPANA JAISING MORPARIA SERVICE
THE ICICI LTD 163 BACKBAY 
RECLAMATION  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400020
STYR00000000K0005
503

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KALPANA MAHENDRA PATEL MAHENDRA HOUSEHOLD
CO KALYAN TRACTORS CHANASMA 
ROAD  PATAN [NG]

INDIA GUJARAT 384265
STYR00000000K0007
106

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KALPESH K SHAH KORSHI SHAH BUSINESS
45868 J K B CO-OP HSG SOCY 1ST 
FLOOR ROOM NO11 J S S ROAD 
CHIRABAZAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002
STYR00000000K0005
848

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KAMAL BAJAJ K L BAJAJ BUSINESS
36 SARVAPRIYA VIHAR   NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110016
STYR00000000K0007
108

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KAMALA ANNAYYA KOTIANKAR ANNAYYA HOUSEHOLD
POST BOX NO 27361 VEERA DESAI 
ROAD ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058
STYR00000000K0005
966

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KAMLESH SAHIJWANI K M
SAMJIWANI 
PROFESSIONAL

626 ADARSH NAGAR   JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA RAJASTHAN 302004
STYR00000000K0006
956

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KANAK HAMIRMAL BAFNA BUSINESS
FLAT NO 10 4TH FLOOR PURAB 
APPARTMENT 42 RIDGE ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002
STYR00000000K0005
044

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KANCHANGAURI PRABHUDAS SANGANI HOUSEHOLD
B-20 MAHAVIR JYOT CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY VALLABH BAUG 
LANE GHATKOPER (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400077
STYR00000000K0005
043

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KANHAIYA LAL NAGAR SERVICE 28450 GOKULPURA  AGRA INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 282002
STYR00000000K0005
058

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KANJIBHAI B HALA SERVICE
BLOCK 5968 SECTOR 21 CUT I T I  
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382021
STYR00000000K0005
385

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KANJIBHAI GOPALDAS PATEL SERVICE
13372 MOTI VASANSHERI 
SARASPUR  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380018
STYR00000000K0005
072

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KANUBHAI CHHOTABHAI JADAV CHHOTABHAI SERVICE
MOTA FALIA AT POST PADAMLA 
DIST-BARODA PADAMLA

INDIA GUJARAT 391350
STYR00000000K0006
607

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KASHINATH P PATIL PANDURANG SERVICE

PANTNAGAR SHRI VINAYAK 
SOCIETY NO 1 202 2ND FLOOR OPP 
TRIKAL BUILDING 90 FEET ROAD 
PANTNAGAR GHATK

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400075
STYR00000000K0005
729

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

KESHARICHAND NAGINDAS SHAH NAGINDAS SERVICE
10270 GANDHI CHOWK 2ND FLOOR 
TASWALA MANSON KHAPATIA 
CHAKLA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003
STYR00000000K0006
081

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KETAN C PABARI CHANDRAKANT BUSINESS
D20 NEW PREM NAGAR NO-1 S V P 
ROAD BORIVLI (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400092
STYR00000000K0006
493

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KETAN PATEL ASABHAI INVESTOR
4 SAVITA SADAN 61 SAHAR ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400069
STYR00000000K0006
080

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

KETKI TAPODHAN NA
81 GANPATNAGAR SOCIETY 
SHASHIBAG ROAD  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380004
STYR00000000K0005
995

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

KHEMIBEN DAYALJIBHAI AMIN NA
JUNI POLE AT MANUND  DIST 
MEHSANA

INDIA GUJARAT 384260
STYR00000000K0005
063

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KIRAN D MEHTA DIPAK HOUSEHOLD
GOVT QUARTER NO D-44 BEHIND 
DHARAM CINEMA  RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001
STYR00000000K0005
737

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KIRAN KRISHNARAO HONAGEKAR KRISHNARAO SERVICE
E-47 DEENDAYAL NAGAR 
NAVGHAR ROAD MULUND (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400081
STYR00000000K0005
546

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KIRITKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL DAHYABHAI BUSINESS
8B SADHANA SOCIETY OPP CIVIL 
HOSPITAL PETLAD ROAD NADIAD

INDIA GUJARAT 387001
STYR00000000K0005
720

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KISHORE MODY MADHAVDAS
G2 VAIKUNTH MOUNT MARY ROAD 
BANDRA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
STYR00000000K0006
441

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KOKILA SHAH UPENDRA HOUSEHOLD
23NEW COMMERCIAL SOCIETY BH 
LAL BANGLAW ELLISBRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380006
STYR00000000K0006
640

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

KOSHA SANJAY PAREKH SANJAY HOUSEHOLD
2 ANCHOR APARTMENT FLAT NO-7 
2ND FLOOR SURVEY NO-53 OPP 
SRP GATE NO-2 WANOWRIE PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411040
STYR00000000K0006
275

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KRISHAN KUMAR GROVER RETIRED
B24 SACHIDANAND SOCIETY 
BEHIND SWATI SOCIETY NEW 
SAMA ROAD VADODARA

INDIA GUJARAT 390008
STYR00000000K0005
210

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KRUPA
RAMESHCHAND
RA

BHAVSAR RAMESHCHANDRA STUDENT
1601 BHAVSARS KHANCHO 
SARASPUR  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380018
STYR00000000K0006
068

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025



KSHITIJ SHASHIKANT SHAH SHASHIKANT INVESTOR
S M SHAH PG 16 STOCK EXCHANGE 
ROTUNDA GR FLR BOMBAY 
SAMACHAR MARG MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400023
STYR00000000K0006
748

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

KULJIT SINGH
RAGHUVIR 
SINGH GILL

NA

201 PARBRAHAMPURI HOUSING 
COMPLEX BH HARINAGAR OPP 
DHARAMPURA GOTRI ROAD 
VADODARA

INDIA GUJARAT 390007
STYR00000000K0006
004

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

KUMUD SHASHIKANT CHAUDHARI HOUSEHOLD
Y229 GOVT COLONY BANDRA EAST  
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051
STYR00000000K0005
296

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

LACHHMANDAS CHAWLA BUSINESS
CO DELUXE PLASTIC 331 ABDUL 
REHMAN STREET  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400003
STYR00000000L0005
553

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

LAJJA P TRIVEDI NA
CO DR PS TRIVEDI JIVANDEEP 
HOSPITAL  POLY INDERA ROAD 
JAMNGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 361001
STYR00000000L0005
808

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

LALIT A SHAH BUSINESS
10 PITRUCHHAYA 304 CADUE ROAD 
DADAR  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400028
STYR00000000L0005
561

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

LALIT MAKWANA AMBALAL STUDENT
524-1 ABHINAV SOCIETY SECTOR-
23  GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382023
STYR00000000L0005
750

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

LALIT RATHI RAMGOPALJI BUSINESS
3-9-23 SHAHAGUNJ CORNER   
AURANGABAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 431001
STYR00000000L0008
494

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

LALITKUMAR AGARWALLA BUSINESS
CO CALCUTTA TRADING CO SEVOKE 
ROAD SILIGURI DTDARJEELING(WB)

INDIA WEST BENGAL 734401
STYR00000000L0005
526

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

12400.00 13-AUG-2025

LATHA V UCHIL VISHWA SERVICE
A2 PARADISE APARTMENTS 
AMBOLI ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058
STYR00000000L0005
631

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

LAXMI RAM SALVE RAM SALVE HOUSEHOLD
2627 VYAPAR BHAVAN 49 
PDMELLO ROAD GROUND FLOOR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400009
STYR00000000L0005
680

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

LAXMICHAND T JAIN BUSINESS
1904 CHANDANBALA WINTER 
ROAD OFF RIDGE ROAD 
WALKESHWAR RAOD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006
STYR00000000L0005
520

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

8680.00 13-AUG-2025

LEELABEN KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL HOUSEHOLD
SHREE HARI 40 NILKANTH SOCIETY 
RACE COURSE OPP LIONS HALL 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390015
STYR00000000L0005
682

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

11780.00 13-AUG-2025

LEELABEN PATEL HOUSEHOLD
40 NILKANTH SOCIETY NEAR LIONS 
HALL RACE COURSE BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390015
STYR00000000L0005
557

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

14880.00 13-AUG-2025

LODHI ASHRAF KHAN AMEER SERVICE
A7 DIAMOND ESTATE VIDYANAGRI 
MARG  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400098
STYR00000000L0005
774

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

LT COL
PRAMOD 
CHANDRA JOSHI

R C JOSHI SERVICE
97 (1) FD WKSP AD GP SP  CO 56 
APO

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
STYR00000000L0008
496

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

M K GANDHI BUSINESS
ROHAL KUTIR PLOT NO 127 
GULMOHAR X ROAD NO 10 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049
STYR00000000M0006
575

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

M RAFIUDDIN SERVICE

FLAT NO 111 1 ST FLOOR PDR 
ARCADE BH NAIDU COLONY 
UPPARPALLI CROSSING APAU RING 
ROAD HYDERABAD (

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500064
STYR00000000M0006
322

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

M SHANKAR RAO M MAHABALA ROW B
SHARMADA BASAVANAGUDI 
SHIMOGA KARNATAKA STATE

INDIA KARNATAKA 577201
STYR0000000000000
464

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MADHU GUPTA HOUSEHOLD
122 JUPITER APARTMENTS CUFFEE 
PARUDE NEAR HOTEL PRESIDENT 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400005
STYR00000000M0007
720

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9920.00 13-AUG-2025

MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA RADHESHYAM SERVICE
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK DIST 
BIKANER  NOKHA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334803
STYR00000000M0008
008

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MAHESH
NARAYANASWA
MY

K NARAYANASWAMY SERVICE
16 PHOENIX CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
PLOT NO 23 SELTUK 9-A VASHI 
NEW BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400703
STYR00000000M0007
311

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MANEKA ASHOK BAJAJ ASHOK BUSINESS
15 JAY NIKETAN 16TH ROAD OPP M 
S CO-OP BANK LTD KHAR (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400052
STYR00000000M0006
900

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MANI AGRAWAL BUSINESS
CO BANSIDHAR AGRAWAL 
MORCHA ROAD  PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800009
STYR00000000M0006
022

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MANISH RAJENDRA CHOKSHI RAJENDRA PROFESSIONAL
CO RJCHOKSHI  CO RAJABAHADUR 
MANSION 14 AMBALAL DESAI 
MARG MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400023
STYR00000000M0006
930

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025



MANJU RASTOGI MC RASTOGI PROFESSIONAL
QUARTER NOC18-4 TOWNSHIP 
POANUMALA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394651
STYR00000000M0006
604

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MANOHARI DEVI HOUSEHOLD
CO NATIONAL IRON TRADERS 73-
SHOPPING CENTRE  KOTA

INDIA RAJASTHAN 324007
STYR00000000M0007
685

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MANOJ KANTILAL DAVE PROFESSIONAL
22 VASUKI SOCIETY VASANA  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000M0006
128

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MANOJ KANTILAL DAVE PROFESSIONAL
22 VASUKI SOCIETY NEAR VASANA 
BUS STAND VASNA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000M0006
070

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MANOJ P KEWALRAMANI PARMANAND STUDENT
304 MAKANI CENTRE KHAR ROAD 
NO 35 (WEST)  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400052
STYR00000000M0007
295

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MANSUKH SHIVJI NANDU SHIVJI PROFESSIONAL
2ND FLOOR DESHMUKH WADI P K 
ROAD MULUND (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400080
STYR00000000M0007
245

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9920.00 13-AUG-2025

MANSUKHLAL VANECHAND KOTHARI VANECHAND BUSINESS
1045 NAVBHARAT SHOP CENTRE 
VIKROLI (E)  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400083
STYR00000000M0007
663

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MAYUR MANGALDAS KOTHARI MANGALDAS BUSINESS
4 HARI CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR 58-
64 SHAHID BHAGATSINGH ROAD 
FORT MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400023
STYR00000000M0007
256

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

8680.00 13-AUG-2025

MEENAKSHI VENKATRAMAN MN VENKATRAMAN HOUSEHOLD
265 ARAWALI APPARTMENTS 
ALAKNANDA  NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110019
STYR00000000M0006
584

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MEENAL HEMANT WAGLE HEMANT HOUSEHOLD
TATA COLONY TYPE III16B AZIZ 
BAUG CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400074
STYR00000000M0007
287

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MEENAXI RAJESH SHAH RAJESH HOUSEHOLD
2663190 SUNDERVAN APTS SOLA 
ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000M0006
963

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

MEERA HARESH LALCHANDANI HARESH BUSINESS
11125 PARISHRAM APARTMENT 
NEAR JAI SHEFALI ROW HOUSE 
SATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000M0007
525

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MEGHRAJ FIN
SERVICES I PVT 
LTD

BUSINESS
3RD FLOOR KHANNA 
CONSTRUCTION HOUSE 44 DR R G 
THADANI MARG WORLI MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400018
STYR00000000C0013
549

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

12400.00 13-AUG-2025

MENGHRAJ SHAMDAS GEHI SHAMDAS RETIRED
SUNITA NIVAS FLAT NO9 S V ROAD 
SANTACRUZ[W] MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000M0006
704

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4340.00 13-AUG-2025

MICHAEL THOMAS WATSON CAIRD TOM SPENCE PROFESSIONAL
CO HARIHARAN  CO 4581 
GOMATHI N R MOHALLA MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570007
STYR00000000M0008
169

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MILAN SURENDRA SHAH SURENDRA SERVICE
445 ADARSHNAGAR NARANPURA  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000M0007
604

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MINAXI PRAVINKUMAR THAKKAR PRAVINKUMAR HOUSEHOLD
F12135 ABHILASHA FLATS BH VYAS 
WADI NEW WADAJ AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000M0007
498

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MINAXIBEN A DESAI HOUSEHOLD
H G P PARK SOCIETY OPP GANDHI 
KUTIR UDHNA-MAGDALLA ROAD 
PO NANPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000M0006
027

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MITA MANSUKH NANDU MANSUKH PROFESSIONAL
1ST FLOOR NANDU VILLA J N ROAD 
NR LAXMI HOSP MULUND (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400080
STYR00000000M0006
685

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4340.00 13-AUG-2025

MITESH KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL SERVICE
18 CHANDRESH SOCIETY NEAR 
NEW WATER TANK OPP NEW BUS-
STAND NARODA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 382325
STYR00000000M0007
961

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MOHAMED YOUNUS MOHAMMED SERVICE
MBC-13 POBOX 3354  RIYADH-
11211KSA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
STYR00000000M0007
212

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2455.00 13-AUG-2025

MOHANLAL MOTILAL GHEEWALA BUSINESS
CHOKHA BAZAR MALI KHADI  
ANKLESHWAR(GUJ)

INDIA GUJARAT 393001
STYR00000000M0006
067

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MRIDHA SALUJA B SALUJA HOUSEHOLD
SHANTI BHAVAN 12 S P 
MUKHERJEE ROAD MURGASOLE 
ASANSOL-3

INDIA WEST BENGAL 713303
STYR00000000M0008
533

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MRINALINI MANGALDAS MEHTA MANGALDAS HOUSEHOLD

BLDGNO3A 3RD FL BLOCK 12 
SHIVNATH HSG CO-OP SOCI LTD 
PIRAMAL NAGAR GOREGAON (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400062
STYR00000000M0007
239

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MUKESH P BHATIA PORSHOTAMDAS BUSINESS

A7 MADHUBAN CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY 244 SAINT ANDREWS 
ROAD PALI HILL BANDRA [W] 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
STYR00000000M0007
946

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025



MUKTI PATEL KIRAN BUSINESS
CO SAROJ PATHAK 6B 20 SANGITA 
APARTMENT JUHU TARA ROAD 
JUHU MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049
STYR00000000M0007
891

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MUKUNDRAY NATHALAL SHROFF SERVICE
A-10 SIDDHI VINAYAK APARTMENT 
JUNA VADAJ AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000M0006
071

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

MUNGATLAL V SHAH VANECHAND SERVICE
18 LAD SOCIETY OUT SIDE 
VASTRAPUR  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054
STYR00000000M0007
614

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

12400.00 13-AUG-2025

MURADALI MAMADBHAI BUSINESS
NEW MADHUPURA BAHAR SHOP 
NO 148818  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000M0006
063

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

MURARI LAL DAWAL SERVICE
15 MANOJ APARTMENT NEAR RITA 
PARK SOCIETY SHAHIBAG 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380004
STYR00000000M0006
066

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

MURLIDHAR V NARANG VISHINDAS BUSINESS
47-BHARAT MAHAL BEHIND KISHIN 
LEELA STY  THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400603
STYR00000000M0007
728

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

NAGENDRA PRATAP KHARE PRATAP SERVICE
A-651503 ADARSH NAGAR 
PRABHADEVI  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400025
STYR00000000N0009
486

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

NAILESH KADAKIA MOHANLAL BUSINESS
4450 WALKESHWAR ROAD 8 
SURYADARSHAN BLDG  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006
STYR00000000N0006
125

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

NAINAKUMARI KAILASH CHANDRA KAILASH HOUSEHOLD SARVOTTAM R-BLOCK  PATNA INDIA BIHAR 800001
STYR00000000N0006
510

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

NALINI SURESH MEHTA SURESH HOUSEHOLD
CO SURESH B MEHTA SAROJ SADAN 
NEHRU ROAD VILEPARLE (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400057
STYR00000000N0006
963

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4340.00 13-AUG-2025

NARANGRAI NAINSUKHDAS BUSINESS
BOMBAY MARKET KALUPUR  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002
STYR00000000N0006
501

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

496.00 13-AUG-2025

NARENDRA THAPAR ISHWARDAS BUSINESS
A22 KRISHNALAYA DUNCAN 
CAUSEWAY SION MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400022
STYR00000000N0007
092

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

NARMADASHAN
KAR

PANDYA SERVICE
14243 SHAM SANGAS POLE 
SARANGPUR  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000N0006
557

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

NEELAM AGARWAL BUSINESS
CO CALCUTTA TRADING CO SEVOKE 
ROAD PO SILIGURI  DARJEELING 
(WB)

INDIA WEST BENGAL 734401
STYR00000000N0006
722

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

NEHA KIRAN SHAH KIRAN INVESTOR
7 HASUBHAI BUNGLOWS NEAR 
RAJPUTH CLUB STATILE ROAD  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054
STYR00000000N0006
177

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

NIKHIL NARAYAN RAJU PROFESSIONAL T-47 ANNA NAGAR   CHENNAI INDIA TAMIL NADU 600040
STYR00000000N0006
960

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

NIRAV P ANANDJIWALA BUSINESS
TENAMENT NO10 RAJVI COMPLEX 
SONAL CHAR RASTA OPP GURUKUL 
MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380052
STYR00000000N0006
929

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

NIRMAL JAWAHARLAL HOUSEHOLD
CO DR JAWAHAR LAL DIVISION OF 
PHARMA COLOGY  TOXI COLOGY 
IVRI IZATNAGAR (UP)

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243122
STYR00000000N0009
559

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

NIRMALA AGRAWAL BUSINESS
147 NEW CLOTH MARKET   
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380015
STYR00000000N0006
734

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9300.00 13-AUG-2025

NISSIM EZEKIEL MOSES RETIRED 47-CB DESAI ROAD   MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400026
STYR00000000N0009
425

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

OMPRAKASH OBEROI SERVICE
CO I B M CENTRE 28 CAMAL 
STREET  CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700018
STYR00000000O0007
006

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

OMPRAKASH SURJARAM JANGID SURJARAM PROFESSIONAL
431 MAYADEVI NAGAR JILHA PETH  
JALGAON

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425002
STYR00000000O0007
050

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9920.00 13-AUG-2025

P D DARUWALA DARABSHA HOUSEHOLD
801 KOOVER VILLA 4TH FLOOR 
JAME JAMSHED ROAD DADAR 
PARSI COLONY DADAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400014
STYR00000000P0008
692

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PADBIDRI VASUDEV SHANBHAG DEVAPPA BUSINESS
V K BUILDING NO2 FLAT NO5 2ND 
FLOOR FORJEET HILL ROAD 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400036
STYR00000000P0008
912

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PADMA SURENDRA NATH SURENDRA SERVICE
6A32 PAREIRA NAGAR KHOPAT  
THANE (W)

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400601
STYR00000000P0008
953

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PADMAKANT JIVANLAL PARIKH BUSINESS
11 ROKADNATH SOCIETY RACE 
COURSE  BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390007
STYR00000000P0007
745

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025



PAMELA RODERICKS J J RODERICKS HOUSEHOLD
13 VIRGO VILLA 31 SHIRLEY RAJAN 
ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
STYR00000000P0008
067

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

PANEMANGALO
RE

DEVANNA PAI BUSINESS
CO SHRI SAI PACKAGING PVT LTD 
110 MITTAL ESTATE ANDHERI 
KURLA ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400059
STYR00000000P0007
574

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PARASMAL CHANDAN DULICHAND BUSINESS
CO SATYAM STEEL CORPORATION 
1B J TARRECE NEAR DENA BANK 
UDHANA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394210
STYR00000000P0008
137

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

PARMESHWARI DEVI DHARAM SINGH
MOTIPURA BASS BHADRA DIST-
HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN

INDIA RAJASTHAN 335501
STYR0000000000000
636

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PARUL P PATEL PANKAJ SERVICE
2B SHREYASH APPARTMENT 
FATEHGANJ  BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390002
STYR00000000P0007
495

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

PARVATIBEN THAKKAR MULJIBHAI HOUSEHOLD
PARVATI 3 VITHAL NAGAR SOCIETY 
10TH ROAD J V P D SCHEME 
ANDHERI MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049
STYR00000000P0007
766

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PAWANKUMAR LAKSHMANDAS AGRAWAL BUSINESS
CO RAYMOND RETAIL SHOP BARI 
ROAD OPP HATHWA MARKET 
PATNA (BIHAR)

INDIA BIHAR 800004
STYR00000000P0007
509

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

PINKEY HEMAL SHAH HEMAL HOUSEHOLD
312 RUSHIRAJ APT DIWALI BAUG 
ATHWALINES SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000P0008
642

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

PIYUSH BHARDWAJ SERVICE
A-28 NEW KRISHNA PARK   NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110018
STYR00000000P0007
774

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

POONAM KIRITKUMAR ZAVERI KIRITKUMAR HOUSEHOLD
101 THAKKER APPARTMENT JUHU 
GALLI BARFIWALA MARG ANDHERI 
(W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400058
STYR00000000P0007
761

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

POONAMJI VAKTAJI GEHLOT PROFESSIONAL
10244 C M CHAWL CHAMAMPURA  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380018
STYR00000000P0007
547

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

PRABHAKAR GOPAL NAIR GOPAL SERVICE
PANCH - LOHA HSGSOCIETY 
SECTOR - 3 PLOT NO9 FLAT - 5 NEW 
PANVEL

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 410206
STYR00000000P0008
865

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PRABHUDAYAL SHRIRAM GUPTA BUSINESS
RAJASTHAN SWEET MEAT MART 
OPP A P I BHANDUP  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400078
STYR00000000P0007
512

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PRADEEP BANSAL KIRIT KUMAR BUSINESS
C307 GREEN AVENUE COMPLEX 
GHOD DHOD ROAD BEHIND UNION 
PARK BUILDING SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000P0009
839

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

PRADUMAN SINGH GITAM SINGH SERVICE
12 GENERAL BHAGAT MARG CAMP  
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411001
STYR00000000P0008
633

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PRAKASH RASTOGI KEDAR NATH PROFESSIONAL
4 BC AUCKLAND ROAD BH CANTT 
POLICE STATION ALLAHABAD U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211001
STYR00000000P0008
295

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

PRAKASH VASANT MANERIKAR VASANT SERVICE
4084 VASU SHETTY CHAWL SAI 
BABA ROAD JAWAHARNAGAR 
KHAR (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400051
STYR00000000P0008
202

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

PRAVINCHANDR
A

R MODI RANCHHHODDAS SERVICE
111178 DARIA MAHAL OPP 
NAINIKA EYE HOSPITAL  SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003
STYR00000000P0008
854

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

PREETI NAROTAM VORA NAROTAM SERVICE
9 CHETNA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
VALLABHBHAI PATEL ROAD VILE 
PARLE (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056
STYR00000000P0008
038

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

PRITAM KUMAR DADHICHA MISHRILAL SERVICE
NARENDRA ENTERPRISES 
KHAJANCHI MARKET K E M ROAD 
BIKANER

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001
STYR00000000P0008
236

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PUKHRAJ RAMAKISHAN RATHI BUSINESS
B-31 OM TOWER CAMP ROAD 
SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000P0007
560

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PUSHPA SARAF JAGANNATH INVESTOR
A-37 MUNJAL NAGAR NO 2 
CHEMBUR  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400089
STYR00000000P0008
722

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

PUSHPADEVI AGRAWAL BANWARILAL BUSINESS
706-A MEGHDOOT APARTMENT 
RAHEJA TOWNSHIP MALAD (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400097
STYR00000000P0008
224

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

PUSHPKUMAR SHARMA SANTLAL BUSINESS
5254 NAKHODA STREET 4TH FLOOR  
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400003
STYR00000000P0008
339

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

R BALAKRISHNA D RANGAIAH BUSINESS
NO 1260 I B CROSS 20TH MAIN II 
PHASE JP NAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 560078
STYR00000000R0011
168

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

R JAGADEESH RAMAKRISHNAIAH SERVICE
14091 5TH CROSS 
KRISHNAMURTHY PURAM  
MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 570004
STYR00000000R0011
271

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025



R JAGADEESH RAMKRISHNAN SERVICE
98 D-II B-I GUNDLUPET DIST: 
KARNATAKA  MYSORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 571111
STYR00000000R0011
079

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RACHANA RASTOGI PRAKASH SERVICE
4 BC AUCKLAND ROAD BH CANTT 
POLICE STATION ALLAHABAD U P

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 211001
STYR00000000R0009
604

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

RADHAKRISHNA S DESAI SABAJI DESAI INVESTOR
RADHA KUNJ OPP CORPORATION 
BANK IC COLONY BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400103
STYR00000000R0009
465

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL SERVICE
CO MR K K TEWARI B-49 SECTOR 9 
NAYA VIJAY NAGAR GHAZIABAD 
(UP)

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 201001
STYR00000000R0008
568

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA BIHARILAL BUSINESS
806 DIAMOND APPARTMENTS 
NEAR PATIDAR BHAVAN 
SAIYEDPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003
STYR00000000R0009
290

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA BIHARILAL BUSINESS
806 DIAMOND APPT NEAR PAIDAR 
BHAVAN SAIYEDPURA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395003
STYR00000000R0009
950

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJENDRA NATH GUPTA SERVICE
KOTHI NO12 RAMNAGAR COLONY 
CIVIL LINES AGRA-2

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 208001
STYR00000000R0008
555

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJENDRA PATNI SUKHANAND BUSINESS
A J  COMPANY SHARE  STOCK 
BROKERS BASAM STAND AKOLA 
(MS)

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444001
STYR00000000R0009
736

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL BUSINESS
DWARKAPRASAD BABULAL  CO 
KALUPUR LAT DANAPITH 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002
STYR00000000R0008
794

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJESH MOHANLAL MARFATIA MOHANLAL BUSINESS
USHMA GHOD-DOD ROAD OPP 
MOHAN PARK SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395007
STYR00000000R0010
465

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJESH MUKUMICHAND HEDA HUKUMICHAND STUDENT
CO HUKMICHAND B HEDA 28 
SHARDA NAGAR AMRAVATI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444605
STYR00000000R0009
217

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJESH R THAKKER RATILAL BUSINESS
B303 AMRAPALI FLATS OPP GHB 
COMPLEX NEAR ANKUR BUS STOP 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000R0011
195

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

6200.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJIV DUGGAL RAJINDER BUSINESS
11 SILVER ARCH 1ST FLOOR 
NAPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006
STYR00000000R0010
084

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJKUMARI KRIPLANI SATYAWAN HOUSEHOLD
1 GANGA GRAH SIR VITHALDAS 
NAGAR SAROJINI ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000R0009
715

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJKUMARI KRIPLANI SATYWAN HOUSEHOLD
1 GANGA GRAH SIR VITHALDAS 
NAGAR SAROJINI ROAD 
SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000R0009
716

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJU MALANI KANHAILAL PROFESSIONAL
17 JAYSHREE 65 PESTOM SAGAR 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400089
STYR00000000R0010
032

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJU UMAKANT MHATRE UMAKANT SERVICE
9 SAGAR PRABHA PRABHADEVI-SEA 
FACE  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400025
STYR00000000R0009
374

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

13640.00 13-AUG-2025

RAKESH GOPAL KEWALRAMANI GOPAL BUSINESS
SHELTER 10 GREEN PARK NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION  DHULE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 424001
STYR00000000R0009
367

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RAKESH JAIN RAJKUMAR SERVICE
C-43 JYOTI MARG  BAPU NAGAR 
JAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302015
STYR00000000R0010
123

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RAKESH RATHOUR GANPAT RAI BUSINESS I-81 NARIANA VIHAR   NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI 110028
STYR00000000R0009
252

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMABHAI ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI SERVICE
BLOCK NO16510CH SECTOR 17  
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382017
STYR00000000R0008
993

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMESH CHANDRA
JAMBUVAN 
PATEL

BUSINESS
HILL VIEW BLDG NO 3 FLAT NO 3 
2ND FLOOR HILL ROAD BANDRA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
STYR00000000R0008
660

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMESH DOLATRAI DESAI DOLATRAI SERVICE
45 KALYANKUNJ MILL ROAD DIST 
KHEDA NADIAD

INDIA GUJARAT 387001
STYR00000000R0009
944

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMESH SETHIA MOTILAL PROFESSIONAL 40 HOSPITAL ROAD   JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA RAJASTHAN 302001
STYR00000000R0011
540

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMESHBHAI PATEL SERVICE
CO CHINUBHAI KOLSAWALA 
STATION ROAD  HIMATNAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 383001
STYR00000000R0008
758

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMESHCHAND
RA

RAMNARAYAN SHUKLA SERVICE
DHARABHAI PATELS CHAWL 
BEHIND VIKRAM MILL R NO 56  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380021
STYR00000000R0008
558

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025



RAMGOPAL JAWAHARLAL SUROTIA BUSINESS
11 NANDIGRAM SOCIETY 
NARANPURA  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000R0008
559

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMNIKLAL P MEHTA PREMCHAND BUSINESS
2C 2ND FLOOR I1-PALAZZO CO-OP 
HSG SOCIETY LTD LITTLE GIBBS 
ROADMALABAR HILL MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400006
STYR00000000R0010
352

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

14880.00 13-AUG-2025

RANI MISRA ASHOK HOUSEHOLD
CO ASHOK MOSRA R B K S CHINI 
MILLS LTD BILASPUR RAMPUR

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 244923
STYR00000000R0010
359

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RANJANA C SHAH CHANDRAKANT HOUSEHOLD
192 ELLORA PARK COOPSOCIETY 
4TH FLOOR DAFTARY ROAD MALAD 
- E MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400097
STYR00000000R0011
208

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RANJANABEN DHIRENDRA PATWA BUSINESS

PATWA COLONY POST S V R ENGG 
COLLEGENEAR NEHRU NAGAR 
SOCICHHANATH MAHADEV ROAD 
SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000R0008
906

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RANJIT KALUBHAI GOHIL KALUBHAI SERVICE
30B CITIZEN SOCIETY NEAR 
ATMAJYOTI ASHRAM RACE COURSE 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390007
STYR00000000R0010
184

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RANJIT NARAINDAS BHAVNANI NARAINDAS SERVICE
508 SINDHU APPTS NARAYAN 
NAGAR SION CHUNABHATTI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400022
STYR00000000R0009
821

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RANVIR SINGH VIRENDRA FARMER
C-15 INCOMETAX COLONY PEDDAR 
ROAD  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400026
STYR00000000R0009
366

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

8680.00 13-AUG-2025

RASHMI A DAVE ANANTBHAI INVESTOR
12A JAYHIND SOCIETY NEAR 
RAMBAUGH MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380028
STYR00000000R0010
400

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

RASHMIKANT KESHRICHAND JHAVERI KESHRICHAND BUSINESS
ROOPRAJ BLDG 1ST FLOOR OFFICE 
NO110 OPP CIASSIC TRAVEL SHOP 
OPERA HOUSE JUNCTION MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000R0011
296

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

6200.00 13-AUG-2025

RATAN KUMARI LUNIA HOUSEHOLD
CO B L LUNIA DY FA  CAOBHARAT 
ALUMINIUM CO LTD BALCO TOWN 
SHIP KORBA

INDIA CHATTISGARH 495684
STYR00000000R0008
543

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RATANDEVI JAIN BANSILAL HOUSEHOLD
37 GODAVERI FLATS-1 VASNA  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000R0011
797

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

RAVI PODDAR PROFESSIONAL
802A BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK B  
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700055
STYR00000000R0008
856

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

74.00 13-AUG-2025

RAVINDRA G MAHAJAN GANGADHAR BUSINESS
NEAR GIRL HIGH SCHOOL 
MAHAJAN NIVAS TAL: YAWAL DIST: 
JALGAON FAIZPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 425503
STYR00000000R0010
254

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RELIANCE CAPITAL LTD NA
228 MITTAL CHAMBERS GROUND 
FLOOR NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400021
STYR00000000R0011
175

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

RENU KEDIA VISHNU HOUSEHOLD D-906 KRIBHCO NAGAR SURAT INDIA GUJARAT 394515
STYR00000000R0010
266

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

RITU MAHESHCHAND RASTOGI HOUSEHOLD
QTR NO C 184 KAPP TOWNSHIP PO 
ANUMALA SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 394651
STYR00000000R0009
042

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ROOPA SARAF ANILKUMAR HOUSEHOLD
GINNI APARTMENT GROUND 
FLOOR 20 RANI SATI MARG MALAD 
(E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400097
STYR00000000R0010
476

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

S ANNALAKSHMI NA
41 A KALIANNAN STREET K K 
PUDUR COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641038
STYR00000000S0015
524

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

S K FARUKH K PARAKH PROFESSIONAL
KISMET 4TH FLOOR 48 CARTER 
ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
STYR00000000S0015
433

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

S N KHAMBATI NG KHAMBATI BUSINESS
4-3-761 HILL STREET RANIGANJ  
SECUNDERABAD

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500003
STYR00000000S0015
444

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

6200.00 13-AUG-2025

SADA KUMAR CHURA RAM SERVICE
H NO 608 SECTOR NO46-A  CHANDI 
GARH (UP

INDIA CHANDIGARH 160047
STYR00000000S0016
608

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SADANAND SHANKAR WAGH SHANKAR PROFESSIONAL
YASHWANT COOPHSGSOCIETY D-
15 KISAN NAGAR NO1  THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400604
STYR00000000S0016
385

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SADHNA SELOT N K SELOT SERVICE
615 MODEL TOWN NEAR PHOJA 
SINGH DURAG (MP)

INDIA CHATTISGARH 490020
STYR00000000S0014
582

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SAJJAD ROSHANALI GHOGHAI BUSINESS
KALUPUR BALUCHAWAD KHOJA 
HAVELI 1ST FLOOR AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000S0009
125

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

SANGEETA AGARWAL SHRIKRISHAN SERVICE
SANGITA ENTERPRISERS 
CHOUDHURY BAZAR CUTTACK

INDIA ORISSA 753001
STYR00000000S0016
490

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025



SANGITA SHARAD PATEL SHARAD HOUSEHOLD
35B SHREEJINAGAR SOCIETY NH8 
OPP AMIN PETROL PUMP 
MAKARPURA BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390014
STYR00000000S0016
022

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SANJAY NAIR SERVICE
46 MEDAVAKKOM TANK ROAD 
GROUND FLOOR KILPAUK CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600010
STYR00000000S0009
403

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SANTOSH NAIR OTHER
46 MEDAVAKKOM TANK ROAD 
GROUND FLOOR KILPAUK CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600010
STYR00000000S0009
407

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SANTOSH SHARMA NARENDRA HOUSEHOLD
V12 A T P COLONY PO ANPARA  
DTSONEBHADRAUP

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 231225
STYR00000000S0015
335

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SARADHA KARTHIK TINNIUM KARTHIK HOUSEHOLD
254B IV FLOOR NIRLON HOUSE DR 
A B ROAD WORLI MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400025
STYR00000000S0017
261

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SARASWATI PANSARI GOVIND HOUSEHOLD
AG11 RUSHIKA APPARTMENT OPP 
SUJATA FLATS SHAHI BAUG 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380004
STYR00000000S0016
838

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SARDARILAL BERI RADHAKISHAN BUSINESS
1415 RAJSUYA BANGLOW 
SATELLITE ROAD RAMDEO NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054
STYR00000000S0016
037

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SARDHA RAMKRISHNA RAMKRISHNA HOUSEHOLD
B9CHANDRAGUPT APRT BH 
SAHJANAND COLLEGE AMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000S0016
487

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SARITA SANJAY KELUSKAR SANJAY SERVICE
305 ARCHER PARK HALL ROAD 
(BHARAT NAGAR) KURLA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400070
STYR00000000S0016
587

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SAROJINI NAIK PRATAP HOUSEHOLD
4 ANURADHA AMBER CO-OP HSG 
SO GOODS SHED ROAD KALYAN 
(W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421301
STYR00000000S0015
604

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SATISH P BHATIA SATYA PAL BUSINESS
H-11APT 4 GREEN PARK EXTN NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110016
STYR00000000S0014
941

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

SATNARAYAN CHHABILDAS TELTIA SERVICE

CO BHIMRAJ L AGRAWAL 11B 
KAMALPUSHP APT NEAR VIJAY 
RESTAURANT DRIVE IN ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000S0009
141

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SAUMIL VIMALBHAI SHAH BUSINESS
876 KALUSHIMPOLE KALUPUR  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000S0009
046

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SAVITA JANEFALKAR AVINASH HOUSEHOLD
FLAT NO-12 BLDG NO30-A 
BRINDAVAN SOCIETY  THANE (W)

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400601
STYR00000000S0014
595

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SAVITRI DEVI PANSARI PRAHLAD HOUSEHOLD

103 GANESH KRIPA A WING 1ST 
FLOORJANTA NAGAR ROAD 
GANESH LANE BHAYANDER (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401101
STYR00000000S0015
644

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SAWARJ LAL TALWAR L SITARAM BUSINESS
TALWAR HOUSE GREEN-VILLA 
RAILWAY ROAD NANGAL 
TOWNSHIP PUNJAB

INDIA PUNJAB 140124
STYR00000000S0014
850

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

6200.00 13-AUG-2025

SEEMA MALHOTRA RAVIKANT SERVICE
E-134 FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI  NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110019
STYR00000000S0015
035

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHAIL SINGH RAGHAVENDRA HOUSEHOLD
QRNO 4A STREET : 52 SECTOR 8 
BHILAI (MP)

INDIA CHATTISGARH 490006
STYR00000000S0017
647

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHAILENDRA CHAUDHARY M D CHAUDHARY SERVICE
CO WG CDR S K CHOUDHARY 8 
BASE REPAIR DEPOT AIR FORCE 
STATION AVADI CHENNAI

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600055
STYR00000000S0016
332

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

SHAILESH FULSHANKER BHATT FULSHANKER SERVICE
2B SHARDA NAGAR SOCIETY 
UNIVERSITY ROAD  RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360005
STYR00000000S0015
763

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHAILESH PATEL VRAJLAL BUSINESS
SATSANG ARADHNA SOCIETY OPP 
AIRPORT RAJKOT

INDIA GUJARAT 360001
STYR00000000S0015
322

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

SHAMIM MOHAMMED PIR MOHMMED BUSINESS
SHAH FOOTWEAR 17JUMSON 
CHEMBER PATHER KUWA RELIF 
ROAD AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000S0016
622

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHANTANUKUM
AR

D PATEL DEEPAKKUMAR INVESTOR
16 M J BUILDING MAHALAXMI 
TEMPLE LANE  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400026
STYR00000000S0014
656

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

SHANTIDEVI KISHANLAL KISHANLAL HOUSEHOLD
4094 G I D C NARODA  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000S0014
294

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHASHIKANT HARILAL BHOJANI SERVICE
THE ICICI LTD 163 BACKBAY 
RECLAMATION  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400020
STYR00000000S0014
503

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SHEELA K VAZIRANI KISHINDAS HOUSEHOLD
D-41 JAY GAYATRI NAGAR SOCIETY 
VIP ROAD KARELIBAUG BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390022
STYR00000000S0015
808

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025



SHERIE MEHER HOMJI JIMMY STUDENT
FLAT-1 B SHREE VALLABH 112 
BOAT CLUB ROAD  PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411001
STYR00000000S0015
479

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

SHIVANI M KAPOOR MOHIT HOUSEHOLD
53 SKYLARK SETALITE ROAD  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000S0015
905

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHIVLAL M JAGANI MADHABHAI SERVICE
2283 D TYPE - III NEW MLA 
QUARTERS SECTOR NO 17 
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382017
STYR00000000S0016
422

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SHMSUNDER SOMNI NA
17 UDY COLONY SMRTHNAGAR  
AURANGABAD

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 431001
STYR00000000S0015
552

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHOBHA K KAKARIYA KANAHAIYALAL HOUSEHOLD
501- AMBIENCEPRESTIGE GARDEN 
NEXT TO NITIN CO ALMEDIA ROAD 
THANE (W)

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400602
STYR00000000S0014
742

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

SHOBHANA V PANCHMATIA VRAJLAL HOUSEHOLD
SHIV-SADAN BARCHHA STREET  
KHAMBHALIA

INDIA GUJARAT 361305
STYR00000000S0015
735

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

SHREELEKHA PANDYA RAJENDRA HOUSEHOLD
148 SARDAR NAGAR CHHANI ROAD  
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390001
STYR00000000S0016
550

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

SHWETA H PARIKH HARESHBHAI BUSINESS
1002AKAUSHAMBI NEAR SUVIDHA 
SHOPPING CENTRE MAHALAXMI 
CHAR RASTAPALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000S0017
847

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHYAM MODANI SATYANARAYANJI STUDENT
124 TEXTILE TOWER MARKET RING 
ROAD  SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000S0016
465

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SHYAMSUNDER KISHANLAL AGRAWAL BUSINESS
BOMBAY MARKET CROSS LANE  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002
STYR00000000S0009
086

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SIMMI GOVINDANI NA
104-B LALA LAJPAT RAI STREET   
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700020
STYR00000000S0015
576

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SIPRA SEAL HOUSEHOLD
44 SIKDAR PARA STREET   
CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007
STYR00000000S0009
257

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

SIPRA SEAL S L SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET   KOLKATA INDIA WEST BENGAL 700007
STYR0000000000000
713

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

49.00 13-AUG-2025

SITADEVI MAHABIR
PRASAD 
AGRAWAL

MAHABIR PRASAD HOUSEHOLD
CO RAYMONDS RETAIL SHOP 1  2 
ALANKAR PLACE BORING ROAD 
PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001
STYR00000000S0009
026

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SONAL HITEN SHETH HITESH BUSINESS
HITECH TAPES PVT LTD MALHOTRA 
HOUSE 2ND FLOOR OPP G P O 
BOMBAY MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400001
STYR00000000S0015
223

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

SONALI PRAFUL PATEL PRABHU HOUSEHOLD
15 MEGHDOOT SOCIETY ATHWA 
LANE  SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000S0015
146

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SONIA JAGGA AJAY HOUSEHOLD
272 MUKHERJI NAGAR   SRI GANGA 
NAGAR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 335001
STYR00000000S0016
185

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SRIKISHAN AGRAWAL NA
11 MUDRA APT CHETANYA SOC 
NEAR SARDAR PATEL STADIUM 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380009
STYR00000000S0009
002

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1488.00 13-AUG-2025

STOCK HOLD
CORPN I SBI 
MUTUAL FU

NA
224 MITTAL COURT B WING 2ND 
FLOOR NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400021
STYR00000000C0013
389

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SUBHASH D PATEL DEVIDAS BUSINESS
KANBIWAD GATOLIA HAZAMS 
MOHOLLA DIST VYARA VYARA

INDIA GUJARAT 394650
STYR00000000S0015
908

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

SUDESH S KINI SRINIVAS BUSINESS
VASANT VILLA 775-B-6 3RD ROAD 
KHAR (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400052
STYR00000000S0016
054

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SUDHA RAWAT PRADEEP BUSINESS
18A PARK STREET 5K STEPHEN 
COURT  CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700071
STYR00000000S0016
695

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SUMAN WIDGE VIKAS HOUSEHOLD
B 307 NIRMAN COTTAGE YARI 
ROAD ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400061
STYR00000000S0016
046

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SUMATI KANITKAR DEVADATTA RETIRED
PANCHASHRI NAL-STOP 6768 
KARVE ROAD  PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411004
STYR00000000S0015
610

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SUNIL KEDIA BUSINESS
110 ROAD NUMBER 2 BANJARA 
HILLS OPPOSITE MAYFAIR 
APARTMENTS HYDERABADAP

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500034
STYR00000000S0009
458

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN TILOK BUSINESS
2208 PANCHRATNA OPERA HOUSE  
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000S0015
325

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SUNIL P KEWALRAMANI PARMANAND STUDENT
304 MAKANI CENTRE 35TH ROAD 
KAHR WEST MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400052
STYR00000000S0015
750

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025



SUNIL VIJAY SINGH LOHIA VIJAY SING INVESTOR
546 3RD FLOOR 5623 BASTI 
HARPHOOL SINGH SADAR BAZAR 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110006
STYR00000000S0016
631

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SURAJ SRIVASTAVA M P SRIVASTAVA BUSINESS
CO S P SRIVASTAVA 51 NEHRU 
PARK COLONY BEHIND TARA 
TALKIES BAREILLY (UP)

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 243001
STYR00000000S0015
955

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SURENDRA RAGHUNATHRAI KAPOOR RAGHUNATHRAI SERVICE
14 B SAUJANYA SOCIETY 
MAKARPURA ROAD TEEN RASTA  
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390009
STYR00000000S0014
191

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

SURESH B JANI BABULAL SERVICE
26249 NIDHI APPARTMENT [EKTA] 
PRAGATINAGAR NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000S0017
947

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SURESH HARAKCHAND PARAKH KARAKCHAND BUSINESS 5841 SALISBURY PARK   PUNE - 1 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411001
STYR00000000S0016
518

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SURESH M MALLESHA BUSINESS
518 NEW MILL ROAD B-8 MAHAVIR 
APPARTMENTS KURLA (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400070
STYR00000000S0016
549

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SURESH UNDALE GYANABA SERVICE
14 ANURAG COOP HSG SOCI RAJAJI 
PATH DOMBIVLI (EAST) THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400601
STYR00000000S0014
662

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

SURESHCHANDR
A

NANDLAL SHAH BUSINESS
63 BRIJKAMAL GR FLOOR 4TH N S 
ROAD JUHU SCHEME VILE PARLE 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056
STYR00000000S0009
242

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SURESHKUMAR A PATEL AMBALAL SERVICE
305 DHAYAN YONG SUTARIYA 
TOWN OPP ADAJAN SCHOOL GHOD 
DOD ROAD SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395001
STYR00000000S0016
049

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

SURINDRAKUMA
R

ROSHANLAL AGRAWAL ROSHANLAL BUSINESS
6B KRISHNAPURI SOCIETY 
MANJALPUR BH JAIN TEMPLE 
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390011
STYR00000000S0017
742

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SURJEET SINGH REKHI JASWANT BUSINESS
PLOT 41 DEVI COOP HSGSTYLTD 
GOLMOHAR ROAD NO 1 JVPD SCH 
OPPALLAHABAD BANK MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049
STYR00000000S0014
314

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

9300.00 13-AUG-2025

SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL BISAMBAR BUSINESS
S R S NAVALKAR MARG (TADWADI) 
HARBANS COTTAGE GROUND 
FLOOR CHIRA BAZAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400002
STYR00000000S0015
070

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

SUSHILA BIKHALAL SHAH BHIKHALAL HOUSEHOLD
B5 PUSHPANJALI FLATS OPP 
SYNDICATE BANK PALDI 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000S0016
031

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

T R SRINIVASAN T RAMASWAMI BUSINESS
SRIJAN B-177 III AVENUE 
SAINIKPURI  SECUNDERABAD

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500094
STYR00000000T0009
806

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

TAHER ESOOFALLY RANGWALLA ESOOFALLY RETIRED
JEEVAN TARA BUILDING 2ND 
FLOOR BLOCK 27 AZAD ROAD VILLE 
PARLE (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400057
STYR00000000T0009
620

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

TIMIR KANTI DEY SERVICE
B-105 SWAGAT APPARTMENT 
NEAR KARUNA SOCIETY 
NAVAWADAJ AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000T0009
760

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

TRILOCHAN SINGH BONS SINGH BUSINESS
BUCHI DEVI CHAWL DAORY 
COLONY-KHAR KHAR JAWAHAR 
NAGAR (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400055
STYR00000000T0009
748

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

TRILOKBHAI SAHEBA BUSINESS
OPP CHANDRAVATI SOCIETY 
BHAIRAVNATH ROAD KANKARIA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380022
STYR00000000T0009
511

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

8060.00 13-AUG-2025

TRIVENDER KUMAR SERVICE
C-13 POLICE QUARTERS DEFENCE 
COLONY POLICE STATION NEW 
DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110049
STYR00000000T0009
522

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

TWENTIH CENTURY
KINETIC 
FINANCE LTD

NA
D-1 BLOCK PLOT NO182 
CHINCHWAD PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411019
STYR00000000C0013
548

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

U V SHAH VINUBHAI SERVICE
42 SHILPEE SOCIETY WATER TANK 
ROAD KARELIBAG BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390018
STYR00000000U0010
286

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

ULHAS GOVIND PATHAK GOVIND BUSINESS
8 HAPPY HOUSE G K ROAD NAIGON 
DADAR MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400014
STYR00000000U0010
197

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

620.00 13-AUG-2025

UMA SHANKAR PRABHU SHAKHAR HOUSEHOLD
B-126 BEST NAGAR BEST ROAD 
GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400104
STYR00000000U0010
342

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

12400.00 13-AUG-2025

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA INVESTOR
13 VITHALDAS THACERSEY MARG 
NEW MARINE LINES  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400020
STYR00000000U0013
072

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

124.00 13-AUG-2025

UNIT TRUST OF INDIA INVESTOR

COMMERCE CENTRE-I 29TH 
FLOORWORLD TRADE 
CENTRECUFFE PARADE COLABA 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400005
STYR00000000C0013
313

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

33480.00 13-AUG-2025



URMIL JASWANTLAL DALAL JASWANTLAL SERVICE

RAHEJA TOWNSHIP PANCHSTEEL 1-
C WING6TH FLOOR BLOC K NO 
609OFF QUARRY ROAD MALAD (E 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400097
STYR00000000U0012
128

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

URMILABEN J JARIWALA JAYANTILAL HOUSEHOLD

CO COLOURTEX LTD AJANTA 
DIOMAND INDCOOPSOCNRPAT 
ELNAGAR RLY 
CROSSINGASHVINIKUMAR SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395008
STYR00000000U0010
282

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3720.00 13-AUG-2025

USHA GODHA PREMCHAND SERVICE
20 GOLDEN BEACH SOCIETY G B 
JUKER MARG (RUIA PARK) JUHU 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400049
STYR00000000U0010
353

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

USHA K MODY SERVICE
C 3 JINKU COOP HSGSOCIETY S V 
ROAD DENA BANK KANDIVALI 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400067
STYR00000000U0010
033

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

USHA KIRAN SINGH MANOJ HOUSEHOLD 13 RESIDENCY AREA   INDORE INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 452001
STYR00000000U0010
159

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

USHA MAKWANA AMBALAL STUDENT
524-1 ABHINAV SOCIETY SECTOR-
23  GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382023
STYR00000000U0010
289

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

USHA SURESH
KUMAR 
MILWANI

HOUSEHOLD
GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD A 
11129 KRISHNA NAGAR SHEJPUR 
BOGHA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380001
STYR00000000U0010
015

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

USHABEN P KABUTARWALA PRAVINCHANDRA HOUSEHOLD

CO COLOURTEX LTD AJANTA 
DIMOND INDCOOPSOCNR PAT 
ELNAGAR RLY 
CROSSINGASHRINIKUMAR SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT 395008
STYR00000000U0010
284

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

6200.00 13-AUG-2025

UTTAM M SINGHI MEGHRAJ BUSINESS
6SHANTI FLATS SHANTI NAGAR  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380013
STYR00000000U0013
063

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VAIDYANATHAN
SANKARANARAY
AN

SERVICE
A2 G RAJKUMAR APARTMENTS 
17TH ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST  
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000V0010
586

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VALLABH G CHOKSEY BUSINESS
CO K M PARIKH  CO GENERAL 
ASSURANCE BLDG 3RD FLOOR 232 
DRD N ROAD FORT MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400001
STYR00000000V0011
528

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

VANDANA GURMUKHDAS LALWANI GURMUKHDAS STUDENT C-BLOCK 42 PIMPRI COLONY  PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411017
STYR00000000V0010
945

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VANECHAND SUNDERJEE AJMERA SUNDERJEE RETIRED
B4AMITA APARTMENT 
OPPMEMNAGAR FIRE STATION  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380009
STYR00000000V0011
709

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VARENDER KAUR M S SALUJA HOUSEHOLD
SALUJA RESIDENCE NEAR LIONS 
CLUB LAJPAT NAGAR JALLANDAR

INDIA PUNJAB 144001
STYR00000000V0010
762

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VARSHA PRANJIVAN BHUNDIA PRANJIVAN HOUSEHOLD
5 SHANTA BHUVAN V P ROAD VILE 
PARLE (WEST) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056
STYR00000000V0011
812

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VASANT RAMCHANDRA DUBEY R A DUBEY RETIRED
15 SONA VILLA ROAD NO4 PARSEE 
COLONY DADAR (E) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400014
STYR00000000V0011
487

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VASANT VASUDEO PARANJPE SERVICE
E-607OX 3064 GREATER KAILASH-
11  NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI 110048
STYR00000000V0010
530

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

12400.00 13-AUG-2025

VED PRAKASH MURARILAL BUSINESS
D-82 KRISHNA NAGAR   MATHURA 
(UP)

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 281004
STYR00000000V0011
664

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VEENA AGRAWAL KAILAS INVESTOR
A-37 MUNJAL NAGAR NO 2 
CHEMBUR  MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400089
STYR00000000V0011
509

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VEENA AMBASHANKER JOSHI STUDENT
49 ABHAR SOCIETY NIZAMPURA  
BARODA

INDIA GUJARAT 390002
STYR00000000V0010
521

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VERA HAJELA RAVI BUSINESS

CO MR R HAJELA MANAGER(PLG) 
BANK OF BARODA 14TH 
FLOORNEW STOC K EXCHANGE 
TOWERSDALAL STREET

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400023
STYR00000000V0011
424

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VIDYADHAR MANJULAL THAKOR MANJULAL SERVICE 23 PRITAM NAGAR   AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT 380006
STYR00000000V0010
540

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

6200.00 13-AUG-2025

VIJAY BIYANI BUSINESS
M113 HEERMANI RATAN BANGUR 
NAGAR GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400090
STYR00000000V0010
897

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VIJAYA LAKSHMI CHERUVU NA

CODREVANI KONDAIAH 738 
HIMGIRI APARTMENT J-BLOCK 
QUTER RING ROAD MANOHAR 
NAGAR VIKASHPURE

INDIA DELHI 110016
STYR00000000V0010
546

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025



VIJAYKANT VENILAL ZAVERI VENILAL BUSINESS
B408 OFF S V ROAD BH PAREKH 
NAGAR KHAKHAR APARTMENT 
KANDIVALI [W] MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400067
STYR00000000V0010
817

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VIJYA DUBEY ANAND HOUSEHOLD
CO ANAND DUBEY SHAW WALLACE 
GELATINES LTD PBNO 91 
BHERAGHAT ROAD JABALPUR(MP)

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 482001
STYR00000000V0011
929

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VIMAL BERI SARDARILAL BUSINESS
1415 RAJSUYA BANGLOWS 
SATELITE ROAD RAMDEVNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380054
STYR00000000V0011
494

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VIMAL JAGDISHPRASAD AGRAWAL BUSINESS
10 HIRABHAI MARKET KANKARIA 
ROAD  AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380022
STYR00000000V0010
862

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

VIMAL RAMCHANDRA PAGAY RAMCHANDRA HOUSEHOLD
321-B MADHAV BHAVAN DEODHAR 
ROAD MATUNGA MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400019
STYR00000000V0011
248

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VIMLA L DEDHIA LAXMICHAND HOUSEHOLD
261 NEW HANUMAN BLDG 
SHAMRAO VITHAL MARG 
LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400007
STYR00000000V0012
050

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VIMMI MAKKAR JAGDEEP SERVICE
6 DURGA PRASAD BUILDING 
BALGOVIND DAS ROAD DADAR 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400028
STYR00000000V0011
690

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VINEET BATRA ASHOK BUSINESS
BATRA TRADING CORPORATION 
NEW DAK BUNGLOW ROAD  PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800001
STYR00000000V0011
766

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

VINITA A PACHCHIGAR ASHIT HOUSEHOLD
10PALAV RAW HOUSE OPPSTMARK 
SCHOOL BHGANGESHWAR TEMPLE 
NEW GUJARAT GAS ROAD ADAJAN

INDIA GUJARAT 395009
STYR00000000V0011
546

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VINOD B PRAJAPATI BABULAL BUSINESS
CO VINOD TEA DEPOT NR MEMAN 
MARKET STATION ROAD KALOL 
(NG)

INDIA GUJARAT 382721
STYR00000000V0011
223

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VINOD C SHAH CHHOTALAL SHAH BUSINESS
30 RENUKA NIWAS ROOM NO 
122ND FLOOR 1ST BHATWADI 
GIRGAUN ROAD MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
STYR00000000V0011
019

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA U S SHARMA SERVICE
E-804 SARJAN TOWERS GURUKUL 
ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380052
STYR00000000V0011
926

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VINOD KUMAR THIRANI CHANDUMAL BUSINESS
MS MADHU PHARMA NALA ROAD 
D-BLOCK PATNA

INDIA BIHAR 800003
STYR00000000V0010
775

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

VINOD MANCHADA DR MANCHADA SERVICE B-245 SARITA VIHAR   NEW DELHI INDIA DELHI 110044
STYR00000000V0011
020

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VINODCHANDRA PATEL SHANKARLAL INVESTOR

3 AKSHAR NIWAS3RD\4TH FLOOR 
N S ROAD NO5FRIENDS SOCIETY J V 
P D SCHEME VILE PARLE (W) 
MUMBA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056
STYR00000000V0011
488

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

22320.00 13-AUG-2025

VINODCHANDRA RAMANLAL GANDHI BUSINESS
6 SIDDHARTH SOCIETY PALDI  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000V0010
572

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VINUBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL SERVICE
C7SHARDUL APT132 FT WIDE RD 
SATELITE RDELLIS BRIDGE  
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380051
STYR00000000V0010
895

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

VIPUL RAJNIKANT SHAH RAJNIKANT BUSINESS
6 RIPPLE APARTMENT NAVA VIKAS 
GRUH ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380007
STYR00000000V0011
500

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VISHNUBHAI A PATEL AMBALAL BUSINESS
10 HH TRUST BUILDING CROSS 
LANE REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380002
STYR00000000V0011
763

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VITHAL PANDURANG TAMSE PANDURANG BUSINESS
VISHWAKARAMA BLDG 1ST FLOOR 
FLAT 5 AYERE ROAD DOMBIVALI (E) 
THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400601
STYR00000000V0010
619

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VITHAL SHANTARAM VAIDYA SHANTARAM SERVICE
B23 RACHANA COOP HSG SOC 
SOMNATH LANE 128 HILL ROAD 
BANDRA (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
STYR00000000V0011
128

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VIVAK GOYAL P K GOYAL SERVICE
KOLHI NO 167 NAC MANIMAZRA  
CHANDIGARH

INDIA CHANDIGARH 160101
STYR00000000V0011
925

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

VIVEK I GUPTA BUSINESS
MATILDA HAVEN 18 SCCHATERJEE 
MARG SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400054
STYR00000000V0010
847

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

WILFERED G D SOUZA VAVIER SERVICE
401A SILVER THREAD APT VAKOLA 
PIPE LINE SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400055
STYR00000000W000
0001

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

YOGESH D SHAH DHIRAJLAL BUSINESS
B2 SADHNA BUILDING AMARSHI 
ROAD MALAD - W MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400064
STYR00000000Y0012
140

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

YOGESH V THAKKAR PROFESSIONAL
B-7 ASHAPURA PRERNA BH 
POONAM BUILDING GUPTE CROSS 
ROAD II DOMBIVILI THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 421202
STYR00000000Y0012
044

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025



ZUBAIR I PATEL STUDENT
SECTOR 21 PLOT 7192  
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382021
STYR00000000Z0012
510

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

ZUBEDABEN BHANA HOUSEHOLD
SECTOR 21 PLOT 7192  
GANDHINAGAR

INDIA GUJARAT 382021
STYR00000000Z0012
511

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

B R THOMAS NA
BRAHMAKULAM HOUSE FATHIMA 
COTTAGE HOSTEL JN

INDIA KERALA 686661
12023900-00002473-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

74.00 13-AUG-2025

BALRAJ DIGAMBER JADHAV NA
1383 A WARD RAJGHAT ROAD 
SHIVAJI PETH

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 416012
12020000-00163264-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

31.00 13-AUG-2025

BINOD KUMAR THOLIA NA
244 JAIPUR STOCK EXCHANGE BLD 
MALVIA NAGAR 

INDIA RAJASTHAN 302020
12051400-00071009-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

31.00 13-AUG-2025

PRAVINABEN SHRENIKUMAR SOMANI NA
3747 GURUKRUPA SOCIETY 
NILKANTHA EPARTAMNTA 
NAVSARI

INDIA GUJARAT 396445
12013300-00298112-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

465.00 13-AUG-2025

PUSHPA KOLI NA
H NO 153 UDASAR ROAD NEAR 
MATAJI MANDIR VIRAT NAGAR

INDIA RAJASTHAN 334001
12044700-01077958-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

248.00 13-AUG-2025

RAJ KUMAR SAHU NA PURANA CHOWK SHAHGANJ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 223101
12020600-00341713-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

31.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMESHBHAI HARJIVANBHAI RANA NA
SAMDI CHAKLA AT : SOJITRA DIS : 
ANAND

INDIA GUJARAT 387240
12017500-00134638-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

217.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMILA DEVSHI GALA NA
16  ANAND BHAVAN  TEJPAL ROAD 
VILE PARLE (E) 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400057
12019800-00040611-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

7440.00 13-AUG-2025

SUDHA PRASAD NA
CO RAJ MANI PRASAD CANARA 
BANKREGIONAL OFFICE 29 RAJPUR 
ROAD

INDIA UTTARAKHAND 248001
12010604-00014321-
ST00

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3100.00 13-AUG-2025

ARGHYA SUKUL NA
RAILPARA MEERAGUNJ KALIGANJ 
NADIA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 741156
IN300214-10965668-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

49.00 13-AUG-2025

ASHOK SAROHA NA 124 KAILASH PURI PALAM INDIA DELHI 110045
IN300861-10150023-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1736.00 13-AUG-2025

B ABDUL KHADER NA
HNO 1-33 HIREBANDADY PUTTUR 
TQ

INDIA KARNATAKA 574201
IN303116-10550482-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

62.00 13-AUG-2025

BHARTI B SHAH NA
C27 DAMODAR BHAVAN V P ROAD 
VILE PARLE WEST

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400056
IN300888-14841124-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3100.00 13-AUG-2025

CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA NA
HNO16-11-1512 SALEEM NAGAR 
COLONY MALAKPET

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500036
IN301820-10002597-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

1240.00 13-AUG-2025

DEEPAK KUMAR KOTNALA NA GEETA NAGAR STREET NO- 7 INDIA UTTARAKHAND 249202
IN302113-10073583-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

775.00 13-AUG-2025

DEEPAK MEHROTRA NA 192 JAUHARI BUILDING DALIGANJ INDIA UTTAR PRADESH 226020
IN301127-15930349-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3100.00 13-AUG-2025

DESU SRINIVASA RAO NA
DOOR NO 58-19-481 BUCHIRAJU 
PALLEM BAJI JUNCTION

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 530027
IN302324-10781157-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

155.00 13-AUG-2025

DINESH PRASAD SONI NA
QRNO  B - 379 OPM COLONY 
AMLAI

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH 484117
IN300940-10306157-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

124.00 13-AUG-2025

DURGA VENKAT
GANESH KUMAR 
CHOWDARY

NA
PLOT NO 89AB FLAT NO 302 
HARSHA HOMES KAVURI HILLS 
NEAR MADHAPUR POLICE STATION

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH 500081
IN302269-10573272-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

322.00 13-AUG-2025

KANAGAVALLI EDWIN NA
305306 C LAVANDOR RAHEJA 
ENCLAVE 236 RACE COURSE ROAD

INDIA TAMIL NADU 641018
IN300159-10306450-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3100.00 13-AUG-2025

L P NARAYANAN NA
NO 2 AMBIKA ILLAM SEKKALAI 
FIRST STREET

INDIA TAMIL NADU 630002
IN301080-22392879-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

248.00 13-AUG-2025

LALIT AMRITLAL SHAH NA
202 HILLA APTS CHS SOC 53A HILL 
ROAD BANDRA (W)

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400050
IN300183-10910329-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

775.00 13-AUG-2025

M ANITHA MALBI NA
NO 9 IIIRD CROSS KALAIMAGAL 
NAGAR EUKKATTUTHANGAL

INDIA TAMIL NADU 600097
IN300378-10109177-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

24.00 13-AUG-2025

MAHENDRA
BRAHMKSHATRI
YA

NA
A-47 SAI ASHIRWAD B P RD BHAJI 
MARKET KHARI GAON NAKA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 401105
IN300870-10104862-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

775.00 13-AUG-2025

MALU MADHUKAR RAMNATH NA
471 SWATI BLDG MASULKAR 
COLONY PIMPRI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 411018
IN300360-10178102-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

13950.00 13-AUG-2025



MANISH CHIMANLAL SHAH NA
5 NARAVAN CHAMBERS 
ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT 380009
IN301151-12389344-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

NEELU VERMA NA
113 SARANGA TOWER RNA 
COMPLEX 3RD CROSS LANE 
LOKHANDWALA ANDHERI (W)

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400053
IN300597-10167828-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

2480.00 13-AUG-2025

PARDEEP KUMAR MEHRA NA 148-C POCKET- A DILSHAD GARDEN INDIA DELHI 110095
IN300468-10038610-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3100.00 13-AUG-2025

RAMESHCHAND
RA

CHIMANLAL SHAH NA
24 3RD KHETWADI BANSI BHUVAN 
3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 42

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400004
IN300513-10078125-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

3100.00 13-AUG-2025

SHRABANI MALLIK NA
2062 DUMDUM RD 2ND FLOOR 
GHOSH PARA

INDIA WEST BENGAL 700074
IN302679-31145629-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

99.00 13-AUG-2025

URMILA CHOUDHARY NA
CO DEWESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
ATPO-SULTANGANJCHOWK

INDIA BIHAR 813213
IN301557-21470929-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

4960.00 13-AUG-2025

V VENKATES PRABHU NA
77C-1 KALIYANNAN EXTENSION 
GOBICHETTIPALYAM

INDIA TAMIL NADU 638476
IN302269-11971834-
0000

AMOUNT OF DIVIDEND ON 
SHARES TRANSFERRED TO 
IEPF

186.00 13-AUG-2025


